Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 009

Amount Paid: $ 3,755,329.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 2/14/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEORGE SOLLITT

==c THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY
el JOINT VENTURE
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

January 10, 2008

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request

Package No. 9 in the amount of: THREE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY NINE AND NO/100ths

$3,755,329.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

SOLLITT/OAKILEY JOINT VENTURE
By

Dwaryl Poortinga, Cdffroller

cc:  Gavin Tun, Parsons &= PS5
Jacob Rauen, PBC REC WED

by:

JaN | 42008
iﬁf&g‘i’ro]ect Name: Q_g__

ProjectNo. 2 2

i : Log#__ . ————
tileCode:
l‘}?’UBL\C BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

PROGRAM MANAGEMENT OFFICE (PMOQ)

790 North Central Avenue Wood Dale, lllinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: January 10, 2008
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating to the $
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
FOR WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $3,755,329.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 ‘ o
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $25,187,741.00

TOTAL RETENTION

$2,518,775.00

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $2,518,775.00

b) Liens and Other Withholding

¢) Liguidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment)

$22,668,966.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

$18,913,637.00

$3,755,329.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS P ENT\
QetySor oae ). 2] OF>

Architect - Enginedr




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF:
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 8

PAGE 1 OF 4

PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: DECEMBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2007
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION L

1 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,196,573.00 4 215,344.00 41 2,125,872.00
2 [INSURANCE 804,297.00 0 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 |PERFORMANCE BOND 561,694.00 0 0.00 100 561,694.00
4 |LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 4 1,200.00 44 14,100.00
5 |MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 0 0.00 100 165,000.00
6 |SURVEY & LAYOUT 95,000.00 5 5,000.00 79 75,000.00
7 IHAND EXCAVATION 195,000.00 54 105,000.00 100 195,000.00
8 |TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 26 85,000.00 52 170,000.00
9 |ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 4 6,000.00 16 26,000.00
10 _|FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
11 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 0 0.00 1 19,903.00
12 |[CO3CX4 9,822.00 0 - 0.00 100 ©79,822.00
13 |CO1CX6 8,431.00 0 0.00 100 8,431.00
14 |[CO6CX 17, 21 20,411.00 100 20,411.00 100 20,411.00
15 [CO7CX 14 1,650.00 0 0.00 100 1,650.00
16 _[PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 1,419,686.00

SUBTOTAL 9,110,339.00 5 437,955.00 46 4,177,277.00
17 |PLUMBING 2,827,351.00 6 156,161.00 45 1,260,721.00
18 JUNIT MASONRY 11,167,461.00 9 981,380.00 39 4,320,420.00
19 JOVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
20 |METAL FABRICATIONS 840,436.00 2 13,780.00 14 119,092.00
21 |HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 1 8,805.00 5 70,906.00
22 |CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,272,102.00 3 118,569.00 73 3,100,042.00
23 |LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 5,945.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
24 JEARTHWORK 913,900.00 ] 0.00 88 808,008.00
25 |ELECTRICAL 9,429,605.00 4 417,105.00 11 1,057,605.00
26 JALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 16 317,762.00 19 375,262.00
27 [SHEETING 66,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
28 |FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 6 55,450.00 12 112,650.00
29 JALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
30 JACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
31 |RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 326,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
32 |JOINT SEALANTS 260,000.00 2 4,000.00 13 - -33,575.00-
33 |TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
34 [ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 26,142.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
35 |CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,281.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
36 |[LANDSCAPING & BIT. CONCRETE PAVING §78,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
37 JEXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMBLY 26,869.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
38 {ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000.00 3 §,970.00 6 11,940.00
39 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
40 |COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 39,770.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
41 |MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000.00 0 0.00 23 320,000.00
42 {HEAR/SMOKE VENTS 10,426.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
43 |SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 209,129.00 0 0.00 55 114,704.00
44 |ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,129.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
45 |CEMENT PLASTER 158,304.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
46 |GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 4 34,789.00 4 34,789.00
47 |TILE 194,453.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
48 [TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,298,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
49 [WOOD GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION EXHIBIT N
OF CHICAGO PAYMENT REQUEST FORM MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: ¢

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PAGE 20OF 4
FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: DECEMBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 200
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
50 |FINISH PAINTING 310,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
51 IVISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,900.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
52 |TOILET COMPARTMENTS & ASSECORIES $0,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
§3 |[LOUVERS 63,050.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
54 [FLAGPOLES 7,168.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
55 |METAL LETTERS 17,583.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
56 |FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
57 |FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
58 |[PROJECTIONS SCREENS §1,765.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
59 {WASTE COMPACTORS 29,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
60 [BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,498.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
61 |[FOOT GRILLES 25,326.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
62 JWINDOW TREATMENT 46,560.00 0 - 0.00 0 0.00
63 |FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING 89,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
84 JALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 0 0.00 [} 0.00
65 |TELESCOPING STANDS 87,300.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
66 |HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,000.00 0 0.00 21 25,076.00
67 |HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 1 366,100.00 34 1,179,430.00
58 |PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,994,810.00 10 418,050.00 23 916,118.00
69 ICOURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.00 0 0.00 Q 0.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 58,731,165.00 6 3,335,876.00 31 18,104,015.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
70 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 881,662.00 5 40,188.00 41 360,684.00
71 [INSURANCE 93,860.00 0 0.00 100 93,860.00
72 [PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 0 0.00 100 60,107.00
73 |[DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 6 30,100.00 11 52,495.00
74 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE LABOR 144,886.00 0 0.00 10 15,000.00
75 |GENERAL CLEANUP 75,240.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
76 [FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
77 |STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,539,755.00 12 755,923.00 91 5,939,830.00
78 |SWIMMING POOLS $80,000.00 2 10,500.00 73 422,500.00
79 [WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
80 IRESILIENT FLOORING & CARPET 247,675.00 0 . 0.00 0] . - - 0.00
81 |[METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
82 |SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,000.00 0 0.00 95 139,250.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,357,835.00 836,711.00 7,083,726.00
TOTAL CONTRACT 69,089,000.00 6 4,172,587.00 36 25,187,741.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)

01/10/08
PAGE 3 OF 4
Monthly Estimate No. 9
FOR THE PERIOD: December 1, 2007
TO: December 31, 2007
Contract No.
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
I:\tle;n Description Contract Price CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
) % DONE AMOUNT % DONE AMOUNT
1 $ - 0% $ - 0%| $ -
2 $ - 0%) $ - 0%} $ -
3 $ - 0%| $ - 0%] $ -
4 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
5 $ - 0%} $ - 0%}{ $ -
6 3 - 0%] $ - 0%] $ -
7 $ - 0%| $ - 0%] $ -
8 $ - 0%| $ - 0%! $ -
9 $ - 0% $ - 0%] $ -
10 $ - 0%|$ - 0%} $ -
11 $ - 0%| $ - 0%] % -
12 $ - 0% $ - 0%| $ -
13 $ - 0%] $ - 0% $ -
14 3 - 0%] $ - 0%] 9 -
15 $ - 0%] $ - 0%] $ -
16 $ - 0% $ - 0%| $ -
TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT: [ $ - I 0%I$ - 0%] $ -




EXHIBIT N

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

January 10, 2008

OF CHICAGO MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 9
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PAGE 4 OF 4
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R
PROJECT NO.: CPS-20

FOR THE PERIOD  DECEMBER 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2007

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS

(1)

@)

()]

ITEM

CONTRACT
NO. DESCRIPTION EST'D TOTAL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE 69,089,000.00 4,172,587.00 25,187,741.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT 69,089,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED 4,172,587.00 25,187,741.00
5§ ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO. 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED 69,089,000.00 4,172,587.00 25,187,741.00
7 DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS 417,258.00
8 DEDUCT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3) 2,518,775.00
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25)
10 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES(LINE 23)
11 TOTAL PAID TO DATE-INCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 22,668,966.00
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3) 25,187,741.00
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT 43,901,259.00
14  NET CURRENT PAYMENT 3,755,329.00
CURRENT RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION WITHHELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 417,258.00 2,101,517.00 2,518,775.00
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 417,258.00 2,101,517.00 2,518,775.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE DAYS:
19 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
yox. % Contracf/Completed 36 % Total contract time (Inc. Time Extension) 762 Days
ing Date April 3, 2007 Total Time Used 272 Days

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
VERIFIED BY:__J/

{ 9 OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
PUBLIC BYILDING COMMISSION ; DATE Name of Contractor
( Zl ')
h s - Daryl PoUrtifiia, Project Controller
DATE

DATE: January 10, 2008




STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)ss
COUNTY OF DU PAGE)

,an ILLINOIS

the 3rd day of Aprii, 2007

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
Chicago, lllinois

($3,755,329.00)

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
corporation, and duly authorized to make this
Affidavit on behalf of said corporation, and individually, that he/she is well acquainted with the facts herein set forth and that said
corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No. 1446R dated

EXHIBIT

for or (describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR (Designate Project and Location)

A

CONTROLLER

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

that the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment of:  Three Million Sqven Hundred Fifty Five Thousand
Three Hundred Twenty Nine AND NO/100THS

under the terms of said contract, that the work for which payment is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims,
liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compliance with the contract documents and the requirements
of said Owner under them. That for the purpose of said contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have furnished
or prepared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having done labor on said improvements. That the respective amounts
set forth opposite thelr names Is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of themr

tively. That this

full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them for
such labor, materials, equipment, supplies, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work as stated:

NAME

TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET DUE TO
ADDRESS WORK (INCLUDE COMPLETE (INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0's) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,196,573.00 2,125,872.00 212,587.00 1,719,475.00 193,810.00 3,283,288.00
790 N. CENTRAL
WOOD DALE, IL 80181
GEORGE SOLLITT INSURANCE 804,297.00 804,297.00 80,430.00 723,867.00 0.00 80,430.00
GEORGE SOLUTT PERFORMANCE BOND 561,694.00 561,694.00 56,169.00 505,525.00 0.00 56,169.00
GEORGE SOLLITT LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 14,100.00 1,410.00 11,610.00 1,080.00 19,310.00
GEORGE SOLLITT MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 165,000.00 16,500.00 148,500.00 0.00 16,500.00
GEORGE SOLUTT SURVEY & LAYOUT $5,000.00 75,000.00 7,500.00 63,000.00 4,500.00 27,500.00
GEORGE SOLLITT - HAND EXCAVATION 195,000.00 195,000.00 19,500.00 81,000.00 94,500.00 19,500.00
GEORGE SOLLITT TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 170,000.00 17,000.00 76,500.00 76,500.00 172,000.00
GEORGE SOLUTT ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 26,000.00 2,600.00 18,000.00 5,400.00 142,375.00
GEORGE SOLUTT FiNISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110,000.00
GEORGE SOLUTT PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 19,903.00 1,990.00 17,913.00 0.00 1,442,087.00
GEORGE SOLLITT CO3CX4 9,822.00 9,822.00 82.00 8,840.00 0.00 982.00
GEORGE SOLLITT CO1CX6 8,431.00 _8,431.00 343.00 7,588.00 0.00 843.00
CO6CX 17,21 20,411.00 20,411.00 2,041.00 0.00 18,370.00 2,041.00
CO7CX 14 1,650.00 1,650.00 65.00 1,485.00 0.00 165.00
GEORGE SOLLITT PBC CONT. FUND BALANCE 1,419,688.00 1,419,686.00
SUBTOTAL $,110,338.00 4,177,277.00 417,727.00 3,365,390.00 394,160.00 5,350,789.00
GEORGE SOLUTT'S SUBCONTRACTORS:
Thomas P. Adamson & Associates PLUMBING 2,827,351.00 1,260,721.00 126,072.00 994,104.00 140,545.00 1,692,702.00
921 W. Van Buren St., Ste. 110 North
Chicago, IL 60607
lﬁ%\lance Cast Stone COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,100.00
W57104 Highway 144 —
Random Lake, Wisconsin 53075
Air Dasign Systems HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,180.00 1,179,430.00 117,943.00 731,997.00 329,490.00 2,359,703.00
_1_10_11 West 913t Street :
Willow Springs, IHinois 60480-1299
Air Flow Architectural VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,900.00
7330 N. Teutonia Ave. :
Milwaukee, W1 53209
ALL Mason UNIT MASONRY 11,167,461.00 4,320,420.00 432,042.00 3,005,136.00 883,242.00 7,279,083.00
1414 West Willow Street
Chicagpo, lilinois 80622
Anagnos Doors OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 121,500.00
7600 5. Archer Road -
Justice, IHinols 60458-1144
Anderson & Shah Roofing, Inc. MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET RQOF 1,362,000.00 320,000.00 32,000.00 288,000.00 0.00 1,074,000.00
23900 County Farm Road -
Jollet, Lllinois 60431
Balers, Inc. WASTE COMPACTORS 29,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,500.00
§104 Thatcher Ave.
Downers Grove, IL 60515
Caretti TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,298,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,298,000.00
7831 N. Nagle Ave. —
Morton Grove, IL 60053

T




NAME
AND
ADDRESS

TYPE
OF
WORK

TOTAL
CONTRACT
(INCLUDE

€.0')

TOTAL
WORK
COMPLETE

LESS
RETENTION
(INCLUDE
CURRENT)

LESS
NET
PREVIOUSLY
PAID

NET

DUE

THIS
PERIOD

BALANCE
TO
BECOME

DUE

Carroll Seating Com)
2105 Lunt Avenue

FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING

89,000.00

0.00

89,000.00

Elk Grove Village, Itlinols 60007

Composite Stesl Products

1220 West Main

METAL FABRICATIONS

119,002.00

11,909.00

94,781.00

12,402.00

Melrose Park, IL 60180

733,253.00

Control Enginesring Co.
2000 York Road, Suite 102

HVAC CONTROLS

1,375,000.00

70,906.00

7,091.00

55,891.00

7,924.00

1,311,185.00

Oak Brook, llingls 60523

Christy Webber Landscapes

LANDSCAPING & BIT. CONCRETE PA

578,000,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2900 West Ferdinand Street

578,000,00

Chicago, IL 60612

De Graf Concrete Construction

CONCRETE PLACEMENT

4,272,102.00

3,10

s

42.00

=

310,004.00

106,712.00

300 Alderman Ave.

2,663,326.00

1,482,084.00

Whesling, IL 60090

Door Systems

LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT

5,945.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

751 Expressway Drive

5,045.00

Itasca, IL 60143

Earth, inc.

EARTHWORK

913,900.00

$08,008.00

80,801.00

727,207.00

0.00

810 N. Arlington Heights Rd., Suite 1
Itasca, lilinols 60143

186,693.00

Elite Electric

1645 North 25th Avenue

ELECTRICAL

$,429,605.00

1,057,605.00

105,761.00

576,450,00

375,394.00

Melrose Park, lllinols 60160

8,477,761.00

Glass Designers

ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL

3,000,000.00

375,262.00

37,526.00

51,750.00

7421-23 South Chicago Avenue

285,966.00

1,682,264.00

Chicago, illinois 60619

Edward Gillen Co.

SHEETING

66,400.00

6,400.00

6,640.00

59,760.00

218 West Becher Straet
Mil kee, Wi in 53207

0.00

6,640.00

Global Fire Protection
5121 Th Road

FIRE PROTECTION

935,000.00

112,850,00

14,265.00

51,480.00

49,805.00

833,815.00

Downars Grove, lllinols 80515

lHaldeman-Homme, Inc.

WOOD GYMNASIUM FLOOR

277,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2500 S. 27" Ave
Broagview, IL_60155-2500

RUBBER FLOORING

277,000.00

IFE&S, Inc.
2040 W, 16th St.

- |SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL:

209,129.00

114,704.00

11,470.00

103,234.00

0.00

Broadview, IL 80155

105,895.00

lnter { Piping t Inc.

>

PIPING/EQUIPMENT

3,994,810.00

916,118.00

91,612.00

448,261,00

444 E. State Parkway, Suite 123
Schaumburg, [Ninois 60173-4538

376,245.00

3,170,304.00

Jade Carpentry Contractors
6575 North Avondale

ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABO|

48,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Chicago, iL 80631

48,200,00

lJensen Window Corp.

ALUMINUM WINDOWS

465,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7641 West 100" Place
Bridgeview, lilinols 60455

465,000.00

Just-Rite Acoustics
1501 Estes Avenue

ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS
ACOUSTICAL WALL PANELS

700,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

700,000.00

Eik Grove Village, Illinols 60007

KBl Custom Case, Inc.
12406 Hansen Road

ARCHITECTURAL WOOD WORK MATI

199,000.00

11,940.00

1,194.00

5,373.00

Hebron, IL 80034

5,373.00

188,254.00

E. McKinnle & Sons

12000 South Marshiield, Suite 200

FINISH PAINTING

310,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

310,000.00

Catumet Park, 1}linois 60827

OPC Construction

1500 Midway Court, Suite W12

GYP BOARD SYSTEMS

949,000.00

34,789.00

3,479.00

0.00

31,310.00

917,690.00

Elk Grove Village, [llinois 60007

Prestige Distribution
3388A Commerclal Ave.

TOIWET ACCESSORIES

90,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,500.00

TOILEY COMPARTMENTS

Northbrook, IL 60062

Schindler Elevator
853 N. Church Ct.

HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS

118,000.00

25,076.00

2,508.00

22,568.00

0.00

95,432.00

Eimhurst, 1L 601261036

SECOA

8650 109th Avenue North

RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPH

326,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

326,500.00

Champlin, MN 55316

Standard Wire & Steel Works

FOLDING SECURITY GATES

16255 South Vincennes Avenue

38,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36,500.00

South Holland, Iilinols 60473

Streich Corp.

JOINT SEALANTS

8230 86th Court

260,000.00

33,575.00

3,358.00

26,617.00

3,600.00

225,783.00

Justice, lllinois 60458

GEORGE SOLLITT'S SUBS TO BE LET:




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE |
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET DUE T0
ADDRESS WORK (INCLUDE COMPLETE (INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0's) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE

Not Let TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,880.00

Not Let ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 26,142.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,142.00

Not Let CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,281.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,281.00

Not Let EXPANSION JOINT COVER ASSEMBLY 28,809.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,369.00

Not Let COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 39,770.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,770.00

Not Let HEAR/SMOKE VENTS 10,426.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,426.00

Not Let ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,128.00

Not Let CEMENT PLASTER 158,204.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 158,304.00

Not Let TILE 194,453.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 194,453.00

Not Let ) LOUVERS 63,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,050.00

Not Let FLAGPOLES 7,168.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,168.00

Not Let METAL LETTERS 17,583.00 0.00 9.0¢ 0.00 0.00 17,583.00

Not Let FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,548.00

Not Let PROJECTIONS SCREENS 51,755.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,755.00

Not Let BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,498.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,498.00

Not Let lFOOT GRILLES 26,326.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,326.00

Not Let 'WINDOW TREATMENT 48,560.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,560.00

Not Let ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING _7,755.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,755.00

Not Let TELESCOPING STANDS 87,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,300.00

GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION SUB TOTAL 58,731,165.00 18,104,015.00 1,810,402.00 13,291,325.00 3,002,288.00 42,437,552.00

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS 881,662.00 360,684.00 38,068.00 288,446.00 36,170.00 557,046.00

7815 South Claremont Avenue

Chicago, lilinois 60620 INSURANCE 93,860.00 93,860,00 9,386.00 84,474.00 0.00 9,386.00
PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 60,107.00 6,011.00 54,096.00 0.00 6,011.00

. [DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE LABQ 144,886.00 15,000.00 1,500.00 13,500.00 0.00 131,386.00

GENERAL CLEANUP 75,240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,240.00

OAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS:

Apex Marketing FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 418,850.00

12622 Cold Springs Drive

Huntley, lilinois 60142

Carroll Seating METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 416,800.00

2105 Lunt Ave

Elk Grove Village, llinols 60007

Dawn Companies SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,000.00 139,250.00 13,925.00 125,325.00 0.00 20,675.00

400 S. LaGrange Road

Frankfort, illinois 60423

K & K Ironworks STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,539,755.00 5,839,830.00 593,983.00 4,665,516.00 680,331.00 1,193,908.00

5100 S. Lawndale Avenue

Mc Cook, illinois 60525

Phoenix Pools SWIMMING POOLS 580,000.00 422,500.00 42,250.00 370,800.00 9,450,00 199,750.00

1173 Tower Rd.,

Schaumburg IL 60173

Precision Metals & Hardware DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 52,495.00 5,250.00 20,155.00 27,090.00 419,755.00

[5265 N. 124th St.

Milwaukee, W1 53225

Charles E. Shomo WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 286,000.00

8746 East Prairie Road - .-

Skokie, Hlinois 60076

Superior Floor Covering RESILIENT FLOOR & CARPET 247,675.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 247,675.00

14500 S. Western Ave.

Posen, IL 60469

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL 10,357,835.00 7,083,726.00 708,373.00 5,622,312.00 753,041.00 3,982,482.00
GRAND TOTAL 69,089,000.00 25,187,741.00 2,518,775.00 18,913,637.00 3,755,328.00 46,420,034.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $25,187,741.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $2,518,775.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $22,668,966.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $18,913,637.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $3,755,329.00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $46,420,034.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and alt Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,
and that the amount of the payments applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights

hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of
existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Walver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of
any of said Walvers of Lien; that said Walvers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as afflant has knowledge

or information, the said Waivers of Lien include alf the fabor and material for which a claim ‘could be made and for which a lien couid be*
filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all

payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may

be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Project Cdhtroller g o

Dary! Poortinga, Project Controller
(Typed name of above signature)

worn to before me this 10th day of January, 2008.

o W

MAAAAAANAAAAAI AN NN

¢ OFFICIAL SEAL $
' LISA A COLEMAN ¢
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS ¢

L

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/09 ¢




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION

EXHIBITB
STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO./OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Blvd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Three Million Seven Hundred Fifty Five Thousand Three Hundred

Twenty Nine NO/100ths $3,755,329.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or

materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto

affixed and these presents to be signed by its CONTROLLER and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this - 10th day of January 2008

pursuant to authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of sald Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEY (ijION T VENTURE

Daryl Poortinga, Contr@/

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

Nancy Planek

, Assistant Swagcretary



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PBC Project No. 1446R
Monthly Estimate No. 9 DOW Project No. CPS-20
Date January 10, 2008
STATE OF ILLINOIS }

}ss
COUNTY OF DUPAGE }

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

{ HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

DARYL POORTINGA

(NAME OF AFFIANT)
am the
CONTROLLER

(TITLE)

THE GEQRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

(Name of Company)
whose address is

790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, IL. 60191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and
to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated: and that this is a full.
true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This to
Contract Requests Request Complete

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER 10,363,350.00 $5,622,312.00 $753,041.00 $3,987,997.00
T L. MASONRY ASONRY $11,167,461.00 $3,005,736.0 $8083,242.00 $7.279,083.00
AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION $3,421,190.00 $731,997.00 $329,450.00 $2,359,703.00
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING ROOFING $1,362,000.00 $288,000.00 $0.00 $1,074,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $310,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $310,000.00
EVANS ELECTRIC (Elite Electric Sub)  |ELECTRICAL $3,500,000.00 $159,296.00 $0.00 $3,340,704.00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDOWS $2,000,000.00 $51,750.00 $285,986.00 $1,662,264.00
IFE&S SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $209,129.00 $103,234.00 $0.00 $105,895 00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOODWORK LABOR $48,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48,200.00
KBI CASEWORK ARCH. WOODWORK MATERIA $199,000.00 $5,373.00 $5.373.00 $188,254 .00
T. P. ADAMSON (Fullerton Supply) PLUMBING $637,700.00 $239,759.00 $718,000.00 $379,941.00
TOTALS $33,218,030.00 $10,206,857.00 $2,275,132.00 $20,736,041.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

/

(AFFIANT) Daryl Poortinga, Controller

January 10, 2008
(Date)

On this 10th day of January, 2008

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryl Poortinga known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and: ' o
acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Public
Commission Expires 7-28-09.

(SEAL)

s AALAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAS
NAAANAAAAAAANNIINIST g

' OFFICIAL SEAL '
i LISA A COLEMAN :
5 NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS :
. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/09 ¢

AAAARAAAAAAAAAA
SAAAAANAAA AAANAAANANAINS
AVAAAARAAAAAAAANS
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TP ADAMSON/HURON MECH

JEN-US-2uvd  15:34

3

APPLICATICN AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DBOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
TO: GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO. PROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATIONNO. SIX Distribution to:
780 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 3223 WEST FRANKLIN BLVD. PERIOD TO: 1213112007 () OWNER
WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS 60131 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 6024 PROJECT NO.: C07045 { } ARCHITECT
{ } CONTRACTOR
FRONM CONTRACTOR: THOMAS P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 27 -Mar-07
DESTEFANO & PARTNERS

921 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, SWTE 110
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60807

CONTRACT FOR: PLUNBING

445 EAST ILLINOLIS STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINCIS 60611

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment. as shown beiow. in cannection with the Conlract.

Continsaton Sheet, AIA Document G703. is attached.

The undessigned Conbractor cestifias that to the best of the Condracior's knowledge, in-
toematcn and belief the Werk cavered by this Application %r Paymant has baen com-
pletad in accerdance with the Contract Decuments, that afl amounts have been paid
by the Cortractor for \Wark for which: previous Centificate for Payment ‘aere issuad

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $£2,780,000.00 ard payments received from the Owner. and that current payment shown hersein is
2 Net change by Change Orders $37.351.00 _
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) $2.827,351.00 \R. & ASSOCIATES, INC.
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $1.260,721.00 A
{Ceoiumn G on G703)
5 RETAINAGE DATE: . 1/9/2008
a.__10 % of Completed work $126,072.00
{Column D & E on G703) State of ; tinois
b. S of Stared Material County of: Cook
{Cohsmn F on G703) Subscribed and swam to before OFFICIAL SEAL
Tolal Retainage (Line 5a+5b or me this Sth day of JANUARY, 2008 zo%ﬁmmﬁm _.__..w m._.m,_m nmm “.w_ﬂm_m
Tetal in Columin 1 of G703) 5126,072.00 7 b—.ﬂ< @%mwﬁm.« EXPIRES §-6-2008
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $1,134,6490.00 YISO
(Line 4 less fine 5 Total) Notary Public:
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENTY $554.104.00 My Cammission expires: /
{Line 8 from prior Cedlificates) ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $140,545.00 in accordance with the Contract Decuments, based on on-site observaticns and iha data comprising
© BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE this application, the Aschitect certifies to the Owner that ta the best of the Aschitects’ krowledge.
(Line 3 less Line 6) $1,652.702.00 informaticn and belref the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Wark Is in accordance
with the Conitract Documents. and the Conlracter is entited fo paymani of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED
ICHANGE ORDER SUMMARY AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
Change Orders approved in ail figures an this Application and on the Coatinuation sheet that are changed fo {Attach
revious months by Cwner $18,300.00 explanation if amourit certified differs from the amount epplied for. Initial all figures on tis
otal approved this month $19,051.00 Apglication and on the Caontinuation sheet that are changed to conform fo the amount cestified.)
TOTALS $37,351.00 ARCHITECT:
NET CHANGES by Change Order $37.351.00 BY:

DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

G702+ 1992
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TP ADAMSON/HURON MECH

JAN-@9-2088 15:35

THOMAS P. ADAMISON, JR. & ASSUCIATES, INC.

HIGH SCHOOL

ﬁc»m Cokumn | on Contracts where variable retainage for fine items may apply.

DOCUMENT G702. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

Conlractor's sigrred Cartificalion is attached.
In tabuiations below, amounts are stated fo the nearest dollar.

APPLICATION NO.

APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD FROM:
TO:

PROJECT NO.

SiIX

01/00/08

1201107
12/3107
CQa7045

SUBMITTALS

THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | PREVIOUS WORKIN | STOREDMATERALS|  TO DATE % TOFINISH | RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE {notin D oT E) (D+E+F) {GIC) (C-G)
INTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM
1 |AND SANITARY
T. P. ADAMSON & ASSOC.. - LABOR $511,000.00 $485.450.00 |  $25.550.00 $000{  $511.000.00 | 100% s0.00 | $51.100.00
S. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $245 000,06 $245,080.00 $0.00 $0.00 {  $249.000001 100% $0.00 | $24.900.00
ABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2  |WATER PIPING
T. P. ADAMSON & ASSOC., - LABOR $647,000.00 $194,100.00 |  $64,700.00 s000| $258,80000 | 40%| $38820000 | $25.880.C0
S. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $200.000.00 $70,000.00 |  $20,000.00 $0.00 $90,00000 | 45%}! $110,00000 |  $9,000.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $180,000.00 $63,000.00 |  $16.000.00 $0.00 $81,00000 | 45%}  sogo000.00|  $8100.00
PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM
3 {T. P. ADAMSON & ASSOC., - LABOR $296,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 s0.00] o%| $296.000.00 $0.00
|FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $457.700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 | 0% $457.700.00 $0.00
BOOSTER PUMP &
4  |HEATER EQUIPMENT $85,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $000| 0% $85.000.00 $0.60
5  |INSULATION $120,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00000 | 10%] $108.000.00 ] $1,200.00
6  |MOBILIZATION, SHOP DRAWINGS, $44.300.00 $31,010.00 $8,860.00 $0.00 $39,870.00 | 90% $4430.00 |  $3,987.00




P.o4-84

312 492 7392

1

TP ADAMSON/HURON MECH

JAN-US-2u8  15:35

P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

HIGH SCHOOL

DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contzining

Contractor's signed Certification is atiached.
In tabulations below. amounts are stated to the nearest dallar.

APPLICATION NO.

APPLICATION DATE:
PERICD FROM
TO:

PROJECT NO.

StX
01/09/08
1201,67
123107
CO7045

Ty

WORK COMPLETE “TOTAL COMPLETED
“THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMEBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | PREVIOUS WORKIN | SToREDMATEFIALS| YO DATE % TOFINISH | RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE {hot in D or E) (O+E+F) | (GIC) (C-G)

7 JCHANGE ORDER NO. 1 $18,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $000| 0%  $18.300.00 $0.00

8 |CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 $15,927.00 $0.00 |  $15927.00 $0.60 $15.927.00 | 100% $0.00 |  $1.553.00

9  |CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 $3,124.00 $0.00 $3,124.00 $0.00 $3,124.00 | 100% £0.00 $312.00
TOTALS $2627,351.00 | $1.10456000 | $156.161.00 $0.00 | $1.260,721.00 | 45%| $1.566,630.00 | $126,072.00

AIA DOCUBIENT G703 * CONTINUATION SHEEY FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION * AlA

TOTAL P.24



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES 3
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribution to:
George Sollit Construction Westinghouse High School , [X]JOoWNER
790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Franklin Blvd.
Wood Dale, Ilinois 60191 Chicago, Mlinois PERIOD TO: 12/31/2007 [ JARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: [X]coNTRACTOR
A.LL. Masonry Constraction Co, Inc. DeStefanc & Partners
1414 W Willow Chicago, Hlinois PROJECT NOS: ]
Chicago, IL 60622
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry CONTRACT DATE: 3/5/07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is mads for payment, as shown below, in comection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (Estimate) 11,167,461.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

$
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) $ 11,167,461.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 4,320,420.00 < &\h
DATE (Cojurm G on G703) : Sy : By: \\)D.r A s December 10, 2007
5. RETAINAGE: v ’ o : T . . OFFiGHESER
a_ 10 % af Campleted Work $ _ -A432,042.00 L Stae:of: Illinojs : : .
. (ColumaD+BonG703). - e R s : PR -t Sifbacribed and beforey
b. % of Stored Material S Notary Public: !
(Colunm F on G703) My Commission &Xpires: 11/20/10
Totel Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) $ 432,042.00 A PAYMEN
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 3,888,378.00 In accordance with the Contract Docurments, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT s 3,005,136.00 Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Docurments, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE b 883,242.00 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE s 7,279,083.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ......... $
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIO DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified,)
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Cerfificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuarnce, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1902 EDITION - AlA - ©1982

THE AMERICAN .Zw._ﬁ.sm OF ARCHITECTS, 17356 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292
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CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

AlA Docament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 5
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12/10/2007
In tabolations below, amounts are staled to the ncarest dollar. PERIOD TO: 12/31/2007
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainsge for Line ibems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
0
A B C D N E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORX COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO VALUE FROMPREVIOUS | THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (G+0O) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-G)
®+8B) (NOTIN TODATE
D OR E) (OHEHR)
[EXT ELEVATIONS
1 'N ELEV CMU MAT $105,000.00 $105,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $105,000.00 100% $2,100
2 N ELEV CMU LABOR $210,000.00 $210,000.00 $0.00 $210,000.00 100% $4,200
3 [E ELEV CMU MAT $122,000.00 $73,200.00 $48,800.00 $122,000.00 100% $2,440
4 [E ELEV CMU LABOR $244,000.00 $122,000.00 $85,400.00 £207,400.00 | 85% $36,600.00 $4,880
s S ELEV CMU MAT $11540000 | $577.00 $0.00 $577.00 1% $114,823.00 $2,308
6 S ELEV CMU LABOR $230,800.00 $1,154.00 $0.00 $1,154.00 1% $229,646.00 $4,616
7 ELEV CMU MAT $164,300.00. $49,290.00 $0.00 $49,290.00 30% $115,010.00 $3,286
8 W ELEV CMU LABOR : $328,600.00 $98,580.00 $0.00 . $98,580.00 30% $230,020.00 $6,572
9 N ELEV BRK/STN MAT $163,800.00 $163,800.00 $0.00 $163,800.00 100% $3,276
10  |NELEV BRK/STN LABOR $245,700.00 $245,700.00 $0.00 $245,700.00 100% $4.914
11 |BELEV BREK/STNMAT $204,700.00 $102,350.00 §51,175.00 $0.00 $153,525.00 5% $51,175.00 $4,094
12 |EELEVBRK/STNLABOR $307,000.00 $92,100.00 $92,100.00 $0.00 $184,200.00 0% $122,800.00 $6,140
13 |SELEV BRK/STN MAT $180,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $180,600.00 $3,612
14  |SELEV BRK/STN LABOR $270,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 0% $270,900.00 $5,418
15 |WELEV BRK/STN MAT $300,500.00 | $90,150.00 .. 1. $50,150.00 30% |  $210,350.00 . $6010- -
16  |WELEV BRE/STN LABOR $450,700.00 $135,210.00 $135,210.00 30% $315,490.00 $9,014
17 C
15 |CTYRD EXT ELEVATIONS . : :
19 Jz BLEV CMU MAT $49,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $49,800.00 $996
20 |NELEVCMULABOR $99,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $99,600.00 $1,992
2 S ELEV CMU MAT $49,800.00 $49,800.00 $0.00 $49,800.00 100% $996
22 'S ELEV CMU LABOR $99,600.00 $99,600,00 $0.00 | $99,600.00 100% $1,992
23 |WELBV CMUMAT $48,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $48,200.00 $964
24 |WELEV CMU LABOR $96,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 % $96,400.00 $1,928
25  [NELEV BRK/STN MAT $91,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $91,500.00 $1,830
26 {NELEV BRK/STN LABOR £137,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $137,200.00 $2,744
27  |SELEVBRK/STNMAT $91,500.00 $91,500.00 $0.00 $91,500.00 100% $1,830
28  |SELEV BRK/STN LABOR $137,200.00 $130,340.00 $6,860.00 $137,200.00 100% $2,744
29  |WELBV BRK/STN MAT $88,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $88,700.00 $1,774
30 |W ELBV BRK/STN LABOR $133,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $133,000.00 $2,660
31
32  |WINDOW LINTEL INSTALLATION $79,411.00 $32,949.00 $18,695.00 $51,644.00 65% $27,767.00 $1,588
33
34
35
36
SUBTOTAL $4,845,911.00 $1,667,940.00 $528,390.00 $0.00 $2,196,330.00 | 45.32% $2,649,581.00 $96,918.22
G703-1992
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION POR PAYMENT, costaining APPLICATION NO: S
Contracior's signed cottification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12/10/2007
fn tabulations below, amounts arc stated & the pearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 12/31/2007
Use Colure [ op Comrtracts where variable retzinage for line itcms may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
0
A B c D 1 B F G H 1
TEM DRSCRIPTION OF WORK SCHBRDULED WORK COMPLEYED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+C) TO PINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -0
D+ (NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
1
2 $410,700.00 $266,955.00 $41,070.00 $308,025.00 75% $102,675.00 $8,214
3 $595,500.00 $357,300.00 $0.00 $357,300.00 60% $238,200.00 si1910
4
5 $425,700.00 $85,140.00 $63,855.00 $148,995.00 35% $276,705.00 $8,514
6 $638,500.00 $63 850,00 $63,850.00 $127,700.00 20% $510,800.00 $12,770
7
.8 $517,000.00 5155,100.00 $51,700.00 $206,800.00 40% $310,200.00 $10,340
9 $750,200.00 $187,550.00 $112,530.00 $300,080.00 40% $450,120.00 $15,004
10
11 $336,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $336,300.00 36,726
12 $487,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $487,600.00 £9,752
13
14 $211,500.00 $148,050.00 $10,575.00 $158,625.00 75% $52,875.00 $4,230
15 $306,700.00 $199,355.00 $0.00 $199,355.00 65% $107,345.00 $6,134
16
17 $314,600.00 $47,190.00 $47,190.00 15% $267,410.00 $6,292
18 $456,200.00 $45,620.00 $45,620.00 10% $410,580.00 $9,124
19
20 $229,000.00 $81,600.00 $0.00 $91,600.00 40% $137,400.00 $4,580
21 $332,000.00 $116,200.00 $16,600.00 $132,800.00 40% §199,200.00 $6,640
22
3 $126,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $126,500.00 $2,530
24 $183,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 5183,500.00 $3,670
25
26 GE ORD
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
4@
4
2
4
“®
45
SUBTOTAL 36,121,500.00 $1,671,100.00 $452,990.00 $0.00 $2,124,090.00 33.60% | $4,197,410.00 $126,430.00
TOTAL $11,167,411.00 $3,339,040.00 $981,380.00 $0.00 $4,320,420.00 | 38.69% | $6,846,991.00 | $223,348.22
GT03-1992
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>11—.-O).=Oz AND CERTIFICATION FOKk PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)

w TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

g
:
%
g
3
S

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTIOR JOINT VENTURE NEW WESTINGHOUSE BE APPLICATYON NO: Distribution to:
90 N CENTRAL 3328 W . FRANKLIN
WOOD DAL, IL 60181 CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TO: 31-Dec-0?

FROM: : X JARCHITECT
COMPOSITE STREL PRODUCTS, INC. VIA ARCHITECT lwnL CONTRACTOR
1220 WRST MAIN STREETY DESTAFANO AND PARTRERS LTD PROJECT NOS:
MELBOSE PARK, IL 60166

CONTRACT YOR: Fumish & Dastall Miscellancous Stoel CORIRACT DATE:

Al
o 10 % of Compleled Work 11,909.00
Cotanmt D + 8 00 0703)
b. 0 % of Stored Minterial 0.00
Mw-ﬂwﬂg
Renicnge (Lines 52 4+ Shor
Tom! in Colosoa 1 of G703) s 11,909.00
6. TOTAL BARNED LBSS RETAINAGE 1711
(Line 4 Losz Line S Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Lins 6 from prior Cestificuie) s $4,781.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUB $
9. BALANCE TO FINISRH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $
(Lino ) lass Line 6)
I A CIDER T OMMARY | ADDIIONS | DEDUCTIONS |
—ﬂﬂgﬂ
l’lﬁl&ﬁg $20,235.00 $0.00
Etg $11.316.00 $0.00
|_TOTALS $31,571.00 $0.00
, zmﬂgwwg mu_m 1.00 50.00

The wndersigned Contssctor ceziifies that 10 the best of the Contractor's knowledges,
infhemation and bellef the Werk cc vored by this Applicetion for Paymient has been
oompletsd in socosdanoe with the Contract Documents, that sll amounts have been peid by
the Contmstor for Work for which previous Cartificstes for Paymeat were issued and
paywmsuts recoived flom the Ownee, and that surrent payment thown herein is now due.

OONTRACTOR: COMPOSITE STEEL

PRODUCTS, INC,

Date: 1243172007

Sease of Lllinois County of Cook
Svbeoribed and sworn to befors methis  day of , 2007
Notasy Public:

My Commission sxpires:

‘ARCRITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordmmee with the Contrict Documents, basad on an-tits abeervations and the data
gﬁ-?tgg to the Ownex that to the best of the
gg!&%mﬂ?ﬁ*gﬂg indicated,
'gﬁtirtéé the Contrect Documents, and the Contractor
is enditied 10 payruent of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

MOUNT CERTIFIED..........., $

12,402.00

{Amach explanation if amowns certified differs \a. s~§§§_§

_ Application and ovithe Conitsuation Sheet tha

re changed to conform

ARCHITECTYS: DESTAPANC AND P ;q.z_mnms.c

UUUUU

all figuvres ou this

&a&! cund certified.)

e
This Cerdficate Is not negotisbie, The A z.wnmnﬂﬂmc payeble oaly to the
ggggﬁgg acosptance af prymen( nai_a_ it
prejutics ©o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

N DOCUNMENT G702 - APLIEATION AND CERTIMOATION FOR PAVMENT - tBE2BOITION - Al - €A082

THE AMERICAN MSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N, WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5202
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PAGE 94

CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

APPLICATION NO; 3
Contmotnr’s signed cetification is sitached, APP] TIONDATE. 15-Dec-07
abulations below, smsunts sre stated t the noerest dallar. PERIOD TO: 31-Dec-07
Caluma | on Contects where sarisbie reteinage fix line items may appl):. ARCHITECT'S PROSECT NO:
A [ ¢ ) B F G H 1
CESCRIPTIOR OF WOIX ~CONTRRCT | X TERALS ] %~ BALARCE | WETAINAGE |
No VALUB PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (G+O TOFRISH
APPUICATION STORED AND STORED -G
®o+B oOTN TO DATS
— DORE) [OEE)
ORSGINAL CONTRACY

t - MATERIAL 1,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 1,576.00 0.00
2 @DOCK STAM - MAYERIAL & LABOR 285200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%| 2,852.00 0.00
3  [MEVATOR AT LADDERS/ZUL ANGLES MATHRIAL & LABCR 3,037.00 750.00 0.0D 0.00 750.00 25% 2,287.00 75.00
4 BAILS - MATRREAL & LABOR 12,£22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 12,822.00 0.00
S |LIONT SUPRORTS - MATERIAL & LABOR 15,090.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0%| 15,090.00 0.00
6 RAILS & RAMPS - MATERIAL & LADOR 31,093.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%  31,093.60 0.00
7 JOUARDRAILS @ 2D PLOOR. - MATERAIAL & LABOR 68,081.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%%| 68,081.00 0.00
g RATLS AT RATORINM - MATHRIAL & LABOR 16,098.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 16,098.00 0.00
14 STARS 24,696.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%l 24.696.00 0.00
10 [STAIR WRARS - MATERIAL & LABOR 486,604.00 72,991.00 0.00 0.00 72,991.00 15%| 413,613.00 | 7,299.00
11 QRID @ BROADCAST ROOM - MATHRIAL & LABOR 24,503.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %] 24,503.00 0.00
12 LADDERS - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,316.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 2,316.00 0.00
13 TRENCH PLATES - MATERIAL & LABOX 32,622.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%! 32,622.00 .00
14 FOR CMU MASONAKY PARTITIONS - MATERIAL & LABOR 68,900.00 0.00 ) 13,780.00 0.00 13,780.60 20%( 55,120.00 1,378.00
15 LOUVER LINTELS (§ PENT HOUBE - MATBRIAL 20,235.00 20,253.00 0.00 0.00| 20,255.00 100% 000}  2,026.00
16 |CON FORNESS AND INBTALL MASONRY ANCHORS 11,316.00 14,316.00 0.00 0.00 11,316.00 100% 0.00 1,131.00

GRAND TOTALS $821,861.00 | $105,312.00 | $13,780.00 $0.00 mﬁ.ﬂng 14%) $702,769.00 | $11,909.00

G.o*3 ,w,ﬂm\ .
\l\\\l-ll /
40,430
GT03-1982

AV DOSUAMENT G900 - OONTRMANCN SHEIT FOR 3702 » 1568 BOITION - AlA - 01682
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE OR PAYMENT

Penc; | Copy

PAGE 1 OF 2

TO: The George Soliitt Construction Co.
790 N. Central Ave,
Wood Dale, IL 80191

FrROM: Control Enginesring Corp.
2000 York, Suite 102

ARCHITECT

PROJECT: Weetingouss High School

CONTRACT FOR: Temperature Controls

APPLICATION NO. 6

APPLICATION DATE: 12/20/07

PERIOD ENDING: 12/31/07

e O8K Brook, Minols 00823 ____GONTRACT OATE: 4/1/2007/D8CCHOOT0S

Applioation ls made for payment, as shown below, in connection

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY o
Change approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS |
previous month by Owner
TOTAL
——
Number Date Approved

1

2

8

TOTALS $6.00 $0.00

[Nef change by Ghange Orders $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of tha Contractor's

knowiedge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for

Payment has been complsted in accordance with the Contract Doouments,

and all amounts have besn paid by the Contractor for Work which previous

ganu!. for Payment were issued and payments received from the
Owner, and that current payment shown hereln s due.

ﬁh .
§ Date: th: f]
Daniel A. Nemeth

Operations Man

with Contract. See attached sheet.
1. Original Contract Sum

2. Net Change By Change Orders
3. Contract Sum To Date
4. Total Completed and Stored To Date

5. Retainage:

a. 10% ot Completad Work $7,091
b. _...% of Stored Material $0
" Total Retainage

8, Total Eamed Less Retainage
7. Less Previous Payment
8, Current Payment Due

8. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage

$1,375,000
$0
$1,375,000

$70,806

" $7,091
$63,815
$55,801

$7,924

$1,311,185
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CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE 2 OF 2
Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO.: 6
APPLICATION DATE: 12/20/07
PERIOD ENDING: 12/31/07
B ) D € E a H ]
TTEM | DESCR OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK MATERIALS AL COMPLET¢ % | BALANGE 1O | RETAINAGE
VALUE | FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD | PREBENTLY | ANDSTORED | (G/C) | FINISH (C-G)
IAPPLICATION (D+E) STORED TO DATE
) . NOTINDOR B {D+ErF)
1 |Mobilization $22,750 $5,000 $1,825 $6,825 | 80.0% $15,825 $882.50
2 |Enginesring
3 | Design&Equipment Submittais 48,764 $41,878 $860 $42,436 | 97.0% $1,828 | $4,243.60
4 | Project Management 47,000 $7,080 8470 $7520 | 16.0% $39,480 $752.00
s |Bquipment
6 | Controllers, workstation 171,000 301 0.0%| $171,000 $0.00
7 | Vaives 45,000 30| 0.0% $45,000 $0.00
8 | AFMs 80,000 $0| 0.0% $80,000 $0.00
9 | Dampers 45,000 80| 0.0% $45,000 $0.00
Kw Meter 25,000 $0 0.0% $25,000 $0.00
Space CO2 sensors 40,000 $0 0.0% $40,000 $0.00
other (actuators, devices, etc.) 95,000 $0| 0.0% $85,000 $0.00
Electrical instailation 565,000 $8,475 $5,650 $14,125 | 2.5%| $550,875| $1,412.50
Software '
Programming/Start-up 131,761 $01 0.0%] $131,781 $0.00
Commissioning 51,378 $0 0.0% $51,875 $0.00
Training 12,350 $0] 0.0% $12,850 $0.00
Page Subtotal .
Total Al Pages $1,375,000 $62,101 $8,805 $0 $70,906 | 5.2%{ $1,304,094 $7,081




81/108/2088 ©7:31 8475412976 DE GRAF CONCRETE PAGE ©2/84
'
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIN DOCUMEMT 4703 PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
PO (OWNER) FROJBCT: WESTINGROUSE ACHOOL APRLICATION ¥O: 8 pistribution to:
PUBLIC PUILDING COMMISBION OF CRICACO 3323 W. FRAXRLIN BivD {1 QwMER
CHI¢AG0, IL PERIOD TO: 12/31/07 {1 ARCHITRCT
PROIHCOT DAY [} CONTRACTOR
VIA CORUTRUCTION MAVAGER: THE GEORGE SOLLATY CONST. €O. £}
PROM (CONTRACTOR) ¢ VIR (ARCHITECT) ¢ ARCRITECT 'S 4]
DeGRAY CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC. DeSTRFAND AND PARTNERS, LTD, PROJECT WO

300 ALDERMAN AVE
WHEELING, IL 60090

CONTRACT POR: PORTLAND CEMENT PAVING & CONCRETE
CONTRACTOR.'$ APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Oxdmras approved im
pxavicus months by Qwnar

TOTAL NET $ $5,713.00
Approved this Momth
Numberx Date Approved
09 12/01/07 1,602.00
18 12/03/07 2,219.00
16 12703707 2,359.00
17 12/43/707 6.580.00
18 13/03/07 6,61D.00
TOTALS TRIA MONTH $ 26,389.00
Net change by Change Ovders ] 32,142.00

P TN Y L L Lk L r ey demmssmwmnre~a

Tha undersigned Contractor certifies that to the hest of the
Contractor's knowladgae, infovmation and beliaf the Work
covered by thim Application for Paymant haa been complated
i acrordance with the Contract Documenta, that all amounts
bave been paid by the Contractor foxr Woxk for which previous
certificates far Payment were issued and payments received

from the Owner, and that currant payment shosen herein ia new
due.

CONTRACTOR)

By: Dnte:12/31/07

ARCHITECT '8 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Decumenta, bagped ém on-site
ohsexvations snd the data comprising the above applicatien,
the Archivect cextifics to the Ownex thmt to the hest of the
Architect's knowledge, information asd belief the Work pas
progresped ma indicated, the guality of the Work 4&s in
ageordance with the Contzadt Decuments, and tho Contractoer
ip entitled to payment of tho AMOUNT CRRTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIRD . oieuvuonvenvnrrrnrnnansins R
(Attach explanatiom if mwmount cextifimd differs from
the amount applieqd fox.)

CONTRACT DATE: 3/05/07

Application is made for Puyment, as shown balew, in connectien
with tha Contract.

Continuation Sheat, AIA Dacument G703, is attached.

1. ORXGINAL CONTRACT SUM .....--

P R €,240,000,00
2. Net change Dy Change Oxrders ...cc-ve-cicsaness$ 33,102.00
3. CONTRACT BUN TO DATE (Liuna 1 ¢/~ 2} ......--..§ 4,272,102.00
&, TOTAYL, COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE .....cic000008 3.100,042.00
{Column & om G703)
5. RETAIRAGE:
a. 10% of Completed Worlk $ 310,005.00
(Colwmn DeZ on G703)
b. 0% of Btored Matexial $ 0.00
{Colusm ¥ on G703)
Tatal Retainsge (Line 5a+5d or
Total in Colum I ©f G703) -..c.eacvanars$ 310,008.00
6., TOTAL BARNED LESS RETAINMIE .......ccocvav1v0ef 2,790,037. Q0

(Line 4 less Lime 5 Tatal)

7. LBSS PRAEVIOUE CERTIPICATES FOR

PAYNENT (Line § f£xom prior Certigicate) .3 2,683,325, 00

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUBR .......c0. 106,712.00

........ R |

9. BALANCE TO FINISK, PLUS RETAINAGE...-.
{uinn 3 leas Line 6)

AP 1,482,065.00

Stats of: IL County afa Cook

Subscribed snd sworn to before me this 318t asy otDec. 2007
Notaxy Public:

My Commidaion expiren: 12714708

CONSTRUCTIONR MANAGER:

By: Date;
ARCRITROT
Byt Datay

This Certificate im not nsgotiabkle., The AMOUNT CERTIFIEDL ia
payabls anly to the Comntractor nawed herein. Isduance, payment

and acceptance of payment are without prajudice te any rights
of the Owner ox Contractoer underx this Contract.
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CONTINUATION BRRET AIA DOCUMANT (703 AgE a or 3 raaes
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AIA Dogummat G703, APPLICATION AND CERTIVXCATE FOR PAYMENT, centaining APPLICATION NUMBER: 8
Contxantox's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12/31/07
In tabulaticas below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollax. PERIOD TO: 12/31/07
vUse columm I on Contracts wheve variablae zatainage for line items mey apply. ARCRITECT'S FPROJSECT NO:

{ A ) [-evenr-= B cwenr==c] [vr=c § werne] [aace D -aca] [~c-e B sn=-] [acer P -van] [---wacw @ -casswr] [cuae X --aa} [---v X ~---]

MATERIALS TOTAL
[~--~-“MORK COMPLETED----=s] PRESKNTLY COMPLETRD
FROM PREVIOQOUS STORND AND STORED BALANCE
ITEN SCHEDULED APPLICATION (wo7 N TO DATE % TO FINISH

NO  DEFSCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE (Da2) TRIS PERXOD P Ok E) (D+E+T) @/e) (c-¢) RETAINAGE
e ronmaToNs-aREA A 496,000.00  496,000.00  0.00 .00 436,000.00 100.0 0.0  49,600.00
6 POUNDATIONZ-AREA B 362,000,00 362,000.00 0.00 0.00 262,000-.90 100.0 0.00 36.200.00
7 FOUNMDATIONS-AREA C §78,000.00 657,660.0D €,780,00 6.00 664,440.00 98,0 13,560.00 €6,84¢,00
4 FOUNDATIONS-AREA D 310,000, 00 310,000.00 0.00 0.00 310,000.00 106.0 0.00 31,000.00
10 SLAB ON GRADE-AREA A 143,000.00 143,000,00 0.0a 0.00 143,000.00 100.0 0.00 14,300.00
11 SLAR ON GRADZ-AREA B 122,000.00 0.00 $5,400.00 0.00 45,400.00 70.q 36,600.00 8,540,00
12 SLAB ON GRADZ-AREA C 213,000.00 106,500.00 0.40 0.00 106,500.00 50.0 106,500.00 10,850.00
13 SLAB OX GRADE-ARFA D 154,000.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.a 15¢,000.00 0.00
15 2ND FLR TOP.AREA A 116,000.00 116,000.00. 0.00 6.00 116,000.00 100.0 6.00 21.600.00
16 2§D FLR TOP-AREA B 91,000.00 63,700.00 0.00 0.00 63,700.00 70.9 27,300.00 §,370,00
17 2ND FLR TOP-AREA C 144,000.00 86,400.00 0.00 0.D0 86,400.0D0 60.0 57,600.00 8,640.00
18 XD PLR TOF-AREA D 36,000.00 0,00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 38.000.00 0.00
.20 IRP PLR TOP-AREA D 70,000.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 7¢,000.00 0.00
2% LOCKNR BAJES~AREA A 2,000,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 2,000.00 0.00
‘46 LOCRER BASES-AREA B €,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.0 4,000,00 0.00
27 LOCKER BASES-ARBA € 8,000.00 6.p0 0.00 0.00 6.6a 0.0 8,000,00 0.00
28 LOCKER BASES-AREA D 310, 000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 a.0 36,000.00 6.00
30 MECHANICAL PADS 15,000.00 4,500.D0 0.00 0.40 4,500.00 30,0 10,500.00 450. 00
35 CIP STAIRZ~AREA A 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.0 14,000.00 0.00
386 CIP STATIRS-AREA ¢ 87,000.00 0.00 0.0D 0.00 6.00 0.0 87,000,00 0,00
40 REINFORCEMBNT STERL 700,000.00 630,000.00 0.00 a.00 630,000.00 90.0 70,000,00 63,000,00
45 WALK 201,000, 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 201, 000,00 0.00

50 CURD 180,000.00 Q.00 0.0

0.00 0.00 0.0 180,000.00 0.00
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DE GRAF CONCRETE

CONTINUATION SREET AZA DOCUMENT G703
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTXFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contragtor's aigmed Certification Am attachad.

In tabulations bhelew, amgunts mre stated to the nemrnst d4ollar.

Use dolumn I on Comtracte whexe varisble retaiomge for line items may apply.

ARPLIQATION WUNBER:
APPLICATION DATE:
PERIOD 70,

ARCHITRECT'S PROJECT NO:

[ A3 (vomevnss B coveasen] f{mcae @ =co2) [e-e- D eace] {~eoe B -cvn] [av-- T scen] {(--camwvr G waauen-}

MATERIALS TOTAL
[<==-HORK COMPLETED-~=-=s]  PRESENTLY COMPLETED
FROK PREVIOUS STORED AND STORED
ITEX SCHEDULED ARPLICATION (NoT IV TO DATE %
WO  DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE (D+8) THIS PERIOD D OR B) (D+E+T) (@/C)
s o sz amaenen  ees . een w00 w0 .0
60 BIRKEZ RACK FOUNDATION 2,000.00 8.00 D.0d 0.00 0.00 0.0
55 TRENCH DRAIR 15,000.00 0.00 6,00 0.0¢ 06.00 0.4
70 QUURTYARD YQUMDATION 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 @.00 0.0
1001 CHANGE ORDER #1 1,161.00 1,161.00 0.00 0.00 2,161.00 100.0
1002 CRANGE ORDER #2 1,100.99 1,100.00 0.00 g.00 1,%00.00 1¢0.0
1003 CMANGE ORDER #3 99%.00 288.00 0.90 0.00 995.00 200.0
1004 mn"m: ORDERR #4 2,457.09 2,457.00 a.00 ¢.00 2,487.00 100.0
1005 CHANGE ORDER #5 12,%58.00 a.00 11,158.00 0.00 11,158.00 100.0
1006 CHANGE ORDER #£ 9,780.00 0.00 9,780.00 0.00 9,780.00 104.0
1007 CHANGE ORDBR #7 1,957.00 9.00 1,957.00 0.00 1,957.00 100.0
1008 CRANGE ORDER 48 3,494.00 0.00 3,494,008 0-00 3,494.00 100.0
T T aae2.00 2.9m1,473.00 110.569.00 0.0 3.100,042.00 72.5

PAGE @d4/@4
PAGE 1 OF 3 PAGRS
|
12/33/07
12/31/07

{emee H -cve] fomec T or--)

BALANCE
70 FPINISK
(C-G) RETAINAGE
" isecnce o0
2,000.00 0.00
15,000.00 0.00
20,000.00 0.00
¢.00 116.00
Q.00 ii0.00
0.00 100,00
2.00 246.Q0
0.00 i,416.00
09.00 978.00
0.00 196.00
0.00 349,00

1,172,080.00



01/18/2088 B87:31 8475412376

fo ction, Inc.
INQUSTRIAL « COMMERGIAL » RESIDENTIAL
300 ALDERMAN AVE.
WHEELING, IL. 60080
(847) 541-2140 « FAX (847) 541-2978

CUSTOMER # 1957
ATTENTION : LISA COLEMAN - A/P
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONST. CO.

790 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
WOOD DALE IL 60191

WORK COMPLETED IN DECEMBER

Total Contract: 4,272,102.00
Work Complete to Date:

Legs Retainage: 10 %

Legs Previous Requests:

NET AMOUNT DUE:

Previous Receipts:

DE GRAF CONCRETE PAGE 81/84

INVOICE 12/31/07 8098

JOB# 27112 WESTINGHOUSE SCHOOL

3223 W. FRANKLIN BLVD
CHICAGO, IL
PROT#C07045

118,569.00

3,100,042.00
310,003.90

- o E S oW Y = @

2,790,038.10
2,683,326.00

R el e el e e R ]

106,712.10

— oo e o F -1 -]
—ammTmEmaTEEsEeE=

2,683,326.00



< SOLLITT

-2/17/2007 14:08 FAX

Elite Electric Company, Inc.

APPLIGATION AND CERTWICATE FOR PAYMENT A\ DOCUMENT G702 Fostuciiond oA reverse sids) PAGEONECE  Pages

Jo: GoNt/Onidey Jo Venture __ Project Appication N, 3 Distribotion to:
Wastinghouse High School OWNER

Pelod To. 123107 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
Project No: Co7048

Contract Dets: 702007

APPSR is mude for Puymaan, s shon below, 6 counsoes il the Cenkrust Conthumion Shast, AIA Docament G715, is atachad.
¥ 804 ,000.04

ol amounts heve deen peid by e Contracior for Work for which pravious
Coriflicaine S0t Payment were lasuad and peymenls recieved from e Owner, 7. Lase Provious Oertiflosten for Peyment (Liss 8

2nd el cument paymen shown hareln B now dos. Do Prior Sestiicels)
8. Curent Payment Due
Oontencior: ELITE ELECTRIC CO,, INC. 5 Selance To Finlih, Plus Relainage é <. 941 -1tet
\ v

By: Dale: 128707 Beale oht County o
Subaorius ard wworn 10 e badve e Owy of

Ronsld Spels
‘gﬁ‘
$

Archiltect's Cariificats For Payment {ASnah ssplaation ¥ omoun) coniind 6ers from the ereounl Appied for)
i asvesinre wilth e Canrast Denumenis, baead ob o/»ake chesnmiians snd e dale Archidect:
: Oumer et 1o e busl of e .
Architoats trnaniadye, Miorewlivr: and Sele! the Work hes pragresesd o iadissind, the
sy 5 the Viiork It In Bcoordencs wilh fve Coatsacs Dovuments, snd e Comesior ia  BY% Dats:

aoliindt 1 puyment oF the AMOUNT CERTIFED.
Trix Cariioals 15 0l nagoiadia. The Ameurs Ganfied is puyadie only & ihe Contnector aerrad Rureln, fasuenca.
PRSI S ROVDIINCS Of DEIThent S0 Wilo st ptwikidins 10 Ay riahde of ty O or Contamcior uidar inis Coplamet

Wastinghouss High School



Qoos

- SOLLITT

12/17/2007 14:09 PAX

Elite Electric Co. inc

TION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 2
Dooument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
signnd Cerlification Is stisched. APPLICATION DATE: 1217107
I tabuletions beiow, amounts aze slated to the nasrest dolisr. PERIOD FROW:
Uen Colurnn | on Contracts whare variable retainage for ine ltems may spply. TO: 12/34/07
PROJECT NO:
"B [ D - H ]
Neo. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED ANDSTORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS TO DATE {G/C) TO FINISH
APPLICA nolinD orE (DHEAF) <
Main switchboard, paneis, 3 - $ - 1$ -
melering, O/C, transformer, $ n 2 -
Opan Current Prolection $ - s - 13 -
System and power study $ 800,00000(8$ 6,000.00 $ 6000001 2%|$ 294000008 600.00
$ - $ - {3 -
Siage Lighting $ 220000.00]8% 440000 440000, 2% $ 215600001 % 440.00
$ - $ - |3 .
Generator and ATS $ 47,000.00 | $ 940.00 $ 940.00] 2% $ 48,080.00 | $ 84.00
$ - $ - $ -
PhonaData, rescue assist $ - - 13 -
and F/A $ 675000.00]% 13,500.00 1350000 2%]$ 68160000}% 1,350.00
. 3 . s -
Fbiures and larmps (GE and ] - $ - Is -
Evans Eleciric) $ 672000.00]3 13,440.00 3 1344000 2% $ 858 560.00 1,344.00
$ - $ - Is .
Dimming system (GEand |$ 9100000 ($ 1,820.00 $ 1820.00] 2%|$  69,180.001%  182.00
1«!.- Electric) w - $ K -
- 48
TVSS $ 21,000.00 $ 0% $ 21,000,008
s - 3 BRE -
Ladder rack for MDF rom $ 10,000.00{ $ 200.00 $ , 20000 2%! $ 9.800.00 | $ 20.00
- P - ﬂ -
Conduit, Cabls, Boxes, - 18 $
Wire and Devices 1§7000 LV - $ - 18 -
Material (A) $ §600,00D0.00]8 100,00000 1% 400,009:00 28829839 kﬁ $ 300,00000 |$ 20,000.00
Malesial (B) $ 500,000.00 |8 20000006 108,000.00 - % 25%1$  375.000.00 12,5600.00
Matedal (C ) $ 500,000.00($ 128,0000013 436:000:00 “v.o ) ; ,250,000.00{ § 25,000.00
Muderiat (D) $ 600,00000{$ 10,000.00 ] 10,000.00 Lu..* 460000.00 | § 1,000.00
Malerial (Courtyard) $ £0,000.00 S - 0%|$ €0,000.00 -
- G - LM -
age Total $ 4,088,000.00 [ $ 208,300.00]S 330,006" $ $ 625,200.00 | 15%| $ 3,470,700.00 } 3 62,530.00
Grand Total $ 4,086,000.00 | $ 208,300.00 | $  33¢,000.00 | § $ 625,300.00 | 15%]| $ 3,470,700.00 | $ €2 530.00
y ) 0,0%°

Waestinghouse High Schoo!
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+ SOLLITT

12/17/2807 14:08 FAX

Elite Elactric Co. Inc

_mo...i...ﬁ.oz SHEET _ AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 5
signed Corlification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12147/07
In tabulations below, amounts are siaded to the nearest doliar. PERIOD FROM:
Colurmn | on Conlracts where variable retainsge for line items may apply. TO: 12/31107
___ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c | E G G H 1
TEM WO TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIFTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED ANDSTORED | % | BALANCE | RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS | Work in plaoe TO DATE (G\C)| TOFINISH
APPLICATIONS (D+E+F) ce .
Efe Labor (A) $ 1,026,500.00 | § 135,000.00 | §__ZIBA0000 75 000 |3 470,800.00 | 40%] $ €15,900.00 | $ 41,060.00
Eite Labor (B) $ 1,200,000.00 | $ 30,000.00 | $_248:000000 | 70,000 [§  240,000.00 [ 20%|$  960,000.00 | $ 24,000.00
Els Labor (C ) $ 1,128,000.00 | § 165,000.00 [ $ -308,068:08 | g0 60 [$ 583.000.00 | 50%] $  563.008.00 | $ 66,300.00
Ente Labor (D) $ 1110,000.00 | §  5,000.00 | $ 8008007 | /5" oD $5080.00 | 5%|§ 1.083,080.00]$ 5,806.00
3 - 3 ) -
Coutyard $  100,000.00 _ 0%|$  100,000.00 | $
Evans Electric Labor (A) $ 300,000.00 ] - 0%} $ 300,000.00 | $ -
Elte Labor $ 80,00000|$ 2,000.00 s 200000 3%|$ 7800000 |S 20000
Materisl $ 7000000 |$ 150000 $ 150000 | 2%|$ 880000 [$  150.00
$ - - -
Intercom/Clock System | $  170,000.00|$  3,400.00 $ 340000 | 2%|§ 16660000 |$ 34000
CCTV Systsm $  30,00000]3 1.800.00 $ 180000 2%|$ 734000018  160.00
Alrphone $ 10000008 20000 ) _200.00 | 2% 9,800.00 | ¢ 20.00
Card Entry $  440000($  88.00 S 88.00 | 2%] ¢ 4,312.00 | ¢ 8.80
intrusion $ 7060000 $ 141200 / ! 00 2% €9,18800 (5 14120
3 - , -1 -
Co. %1 Cuyts¥) MM..”MMW / ) . s
) $ $
[}
Co#3 dasd : : 3
[} ] L]
$ 3 )
$ $ $
$ . - 13 -
£ 3 - $ - 13 -
Page Towi| § 3,356, $ 345,200.00 | § IE $  1.275,750.00 | 24%[ $ 4,078,750.00 | $ 127,975.00
Grand Total] § © .00 | $ 840,800.00 «%ﬁ $ 3 Vkﬁa&oo 20%| $ 7,547,450.00 | $ 190,506.00
Q429,05 ‘11,00 657605~

Westinghouss High 8chool



7421-23 S. South Chicago Avenue
Chicago, linole 60819

Chicag, nce €810, GLASS DESIGNERS, INC.

Fax No. (773) 047-0422

To: Lisa Colemar/Nicholas Cabrera Frome Max Jones
Fmxz  630-860-7347 Pages: 6 including this cover
Phone: Date: January 9, 2007
Re: Revised pay app. Westinghouse CC:

O Urgent  x For Review X Please Comment [IPlease Reply (] Pisase Recycle

e Comments: Good Afternoon Lisa,
1. The location of the stored materials is our warehouse located at 10123 S. Tomrence Ave.
| 2. Attached is our certificate of insurance for that building.
3. Attached is our revised G703 with the stored matsrials showing.
4. G703 showing the percent complete for each item.

If you need further information or you need other adjustments on the G703, please let me know. My’
extension is 222.

Thank You.
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GLASS DESIGNERS

177394708422

81/14/2996 0B:26

APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlIA DOCUMENT G702

PAGE M OF 2 PRGES

APPUCATION NO: 2 Oistribution to:

To (Ouaner) Public Building Commission PROJECT: Wastinghouse High School
Chicago, Rlinols 3 owneEr
PERIOD TO: December 81,2007 [ ARCHITECT
3 GONTRACTOR
FROM {CONTRACTOR). Giass Dasigaers, inc VIA (ARCHITECT): DeStefano & Partnsmns O
7421-23 S. South Chicago Avenue O
Chicago, IL. 60619
CONTRACT FOR: Curtainwall, Stocefrond, Glass and Glazing CONTRACT DATE: April 27, 2007
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Applization is made for Payment, as shown beiow, in connection with the Contyacl
Continuation Sheet, AJA Document G703, Is attached.
" CRANGE ORDER SUMMARY
|“Change Osders sppoved i ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 2,000,000.00
previoos months by Owner 2. Netchange by Change Orders 3 0.00
TOTAL 3. CONTRACT SUMTO DATE {Line 132) $ 2.500,600.00
% — 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE-.romcimrsssenissone $ 37526200
Dale Appioved {Column 6 on GT03)
5. RETAINAGE:
8. 10% of Compieted Work $ 37,526.20
(Column D + E on G5703)
% of Stored Matesis! $
{Column F on G703)
Total Retsinage (Line 5z + 5b or
Total in Column { OF GTO)...c..ccovr et e s et rermseeaniesrenms e oo $ 37,528.20
TOTALS 0.00 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 337,735.80
éﬁmﬁg {Lins 4 loss Line 5 To'al) -
cexSnes that to the best of the Contiacior's knowiadge, 7. LEBS PREVIOUS CERYIFICATES FOR
Infornation and baSief the Wosk coverad by {his Application for Payment has basn PAYMENT {Line 8 from prior Certificatg)............ § 51,756.00
cormpleted in accosdancea with the Conizsct Documents, thal sll amounis ksve heer 8. CURRENT PAYMENT BUE s 235,985.80
paid by the Contzatiorfor Wik for which previous Certificates for Payment wers 8. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE 562,258
Tasued and payments received from the Owner, But that current paymant Shown {Line 2 iass Ling 8) I
State of.

hersin is now die.

Subscribed end ewom o before me this, day of 2007
CONTRACYOR:

Notary Public:
By Date: My Commission expirss:

AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 3
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT {Attsch expisnation if emoun! cedified differs from the emount appfied for.)
in ascordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obsarvations and the ARCHITECT:
data Comprising the ebove application, the Architect cerlifies o the Oaner thet fo the
bes! of ths Aschitect's knowledge, informstion end bebef the Work has progressed as

Date:,

indicaded, the quality of the Work is i ecoordance with the Confract Docoments, end
the Contzetor Is entiliad to payment of the AIIOUNT CERTIFIED.

d&m Cerfificate is not negoliable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contsacior named hesain. {ssusance, payment and accepiance of paymient are without
prejudios fo any righis 6! the Owner or Contractor under this Condract.




TION NUMBER: 2 GLASS DESIGNERS, INC.
TION DATE: 12/19/2007 7421 - 23 S. South Chicago Avenue
to i ~ . PESPODT Chicago, IL 60619
. . -cdigotimghouse High School h . Qffice TP BET0422 Fax 4
A B C D E | F | G H [ J K
WORK COMPLETED THIS
APPLICATION
SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORK ZM“..MM_NH—V% Ooyw._—‘.m_,._..mo P t BALANCE TO
ercen
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATIONS vr_h_om THIS PERIOD | 7 IND OR {& STORED TO|  GIC | FINISH (C-H) | R TAINAGE
E DATE (D+E+F)
1 Aluminum Framing $§ 206,235.00 $206,235.00 | $ 206,235.00 100.00%{ $ - $ 20,623.50
2 Steel for Framing $ 34,527.00 $34,527.00 | $ 34,527.00 100.00% 3 3.452.70
3 Aluminum Doors $62,000.00 $ - $ 62,000.00 | $ -
4 Primary Sealant $ 22,371.98 $ - $ 22,37198 { § -
5 Subrogation Workers Comp. insurance $ 1,500.00 1 § 1,500.00 $  1,500.00 100.00%] $ - $ 150.00
6 Exterior Glass $  170,000.00 $ - $ 170,000.00 1 $ -
7 Interior Glass § 182,000.00 3 - $ 182,000.007$ -
8 Cosmetic Sealant s 17,000.00 3 - $ 17.000.00 | § -
9 Shop Drawings $ 72000001 § 36,000.00 $ 15,000.00 $ 51,000.00 70.83%| $ 21,000.00 | $ 5,100.00
10 Engineering $ 60,000.00} $ 20,000.00 $ 20,000.00 $  40,000.00 66.67%1 $ 20,000001 9% 4,000.00
11 Administration Fees & 125,000.00 $ 42,000.00 $ 42,000.00 33.60%| $ 83,000.00 | $ 4,200.00
12 Calculations 3 4,000.00 3 - $ 4,000.00 | $ -
13 Warehouse Labor $ 367,775.00 $ - $ 367775001 % -
14 Field Labor $ 675591.02 $ - $ 67559102 1% -
$ - $ - s ;
$ - $ - 1s .
$ - $ - $ -
$ - 3 - $ -
3 - $ - 3$ -
$ - 3 - $ -
3 $ $
3 $ $

TOTAL] $ 2,000,000.00 § $

57,500.00

$ 77,000.00 | $240,762.00

$ 375,262.00

18.76%

$ 1,624,738.00

37,526.20




From: MICHELLE HASKELL At COLUMBIAN AGENCY FaxiD: Te: Virshelle Reed

RIGHTS AND PRIVILEGES AFFORDED UNDER THE POLICY.

THIS IS EVIDENCE THAT INSURANCE AS IDENTIFIED BELOW HAS BEEN ISSUED, IS IN FORCE, AND CONVEYS ALL THE

Date: 1/8/2008 03:53 PM Page: 202

DATE (MWDOWYY)
01/09/08

Glass Designers, Inc.

7421-23 So. Chicago Ave.
Chicago IL 60619

10123 3. Torrence
Chicago IL

 PROOUCRR P, 815-485-4100/ COMFAY

CQ:l.ume.;n S
1'“"%"?1 eon West Bend Mutual Ynsurance

1005 Larawa Iz nogg 1900 8 18th Ave

Hew Lenox 1 West Bend WI 53095

KEVIN J. SCANLON

CODE: | sue cooe: '

e os GLABD-2

INSURED LOAN NUMBER POLICY NUMBER

BCD 0442869 07

THS REPLACES PRIOR EVIDENCE DATED:

[ EFFECTIVEOATE EXPIRATION DATE
01/09/08 l 09/25/08

CONTINUED UNTIL
r_]mmmrufo@

RE: Stored Materials for Westinghouse

project (aluminum framing), $240,752
value

George Sollitt Construction
Campany

790 North Central Ave

Wood Dale IL 60191

COVERAGE/PERLSFORMS AMOUNT OF INBURANCE DEDUCTBLE
Installation Floatexr Coverage- Special Frorm 250,000 500
max limit

THE POUCY ISSUBJECT TO THE PREMIUMS, FORMS, AND RULES IN EFFECT FOR EACH POLICY PERIOD, SHOULD THE
POLICY BE TERMINATED, THE COMPANY WILL GIVE THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST IDENTIFIED BELOW

WRITTEN NOTICE, AND WILL SEND NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGES TO THE POLICY THAT WOULD AFFECT THAT
INTEREST, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS OR AS REQUIRED BY LAW,

R OV %

ATl N 2]

30

DAYS

MORTGAGEE . ADDITIONAL INSURED
LOBE PAYEE

LoaN®

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

G—A~




61/14/ 2886 88: 26 17733470422

“acorp. EVIDEN

RIGHTS AND PRIVILEGES AFFORDED UNDER THE POLICY.

GLASS DESIGNERS

PAGE ©83/86

SE OF PROPERTY.

THIS IS EVIDENCE THAT INSURANCE AS IDENTIFIED BELOW HAS BEEN ISSU!D lS IN FORCE AND CONV!YS ALL THE ‘

DATE (MM/DDVeY)

_12/14/07

3&285:,332,1"?{ 8515,
KEVIN J, SCANION _

PROBUCKR e 815-485-4100 I
columb an Agc
-colunbi. aq ncy . com Wast Bend Mutual Insurance

1900 8 18th Ave
Wast Rend W1 53098

7421-23 SOUTH CHICAGO AVENUE
CHICAGO IL 60619

case; | st cope:
,csgro:memoa: GLASD-2 =
iNSURED —— LOAN NUMBER POLICY NUMBER
BCD 0442869 07
, [ EFFRCTIVE DATE BIRA
Glase Designere, Inc. EFFEGTIVE DATE EXFIRATION DATE CONTINUED UNTRL
74231-23 So. Chicago Ave. 09/25/07 09/25/08 [_Ireammremrcnecxso
Chicago IL 60619 THIS REPLACES PRIOR EVIDENCE DATED;
zF‘RUPERWlNFURMRﬂGN L T LA e T
LOCATIONDESCAIPHON
001

COVERAGE INFORMRTION: . . I A PIRSOS A : EIMAE
- COVERAGRIPERILSIFORMS AMOUNT OF INSURANCE DEDUCTIOLE
Loc/Prem 0001-Building Coverage/Special Form 603,000 500
Loc/Prem 002-Building Coverage/Special Form 550,800 . 500

REMARKS-TIREIHIHY SPEEl contitishd) .

CANCELLATION -

THE POLICY 1S SUBJECT TO THF PREMIUMS FORMS, AND RULES lN EFFECT FOR EACH POLICY PERIOD, SHOULD THE
POLICY BE TERMINATED, THE COMPANY WILL GIVE THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST IDENTIFIED BELOW _ 30
WRITTEN NOTICE, AND WILL SEND NOTIFICATION OF ANY CHANGES TO THE POLICY THAT WOULD AFFECT THAT
INTEREST, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS OR AS REQUIRED BY LAW.

DAYS

ADDITIONALINTEREST. -/ 70 7w
NAME AND ADDREQS

Highland Community Bank
I8A0A

1701 W 87th 8t

Chicage IL 60620

_ACﬁRb:'ﬁ?{'(&f_g[é) et i e i

ADOITIONAL INSURED

X | MORTGAGEE
LOSS PAYER

LOAN #

AUTHORIZEG REPRESENTATIVE

I\,.

 BACOKD CORPURATIGN 1083
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+WOV-07-2007 HED 09:57 A Kauneer FAX NO. 8004374224 P. 01

Kawneer Company, Inc.

2031 Deyede Avenue
'( ' ER Hanfisonburg, Virginia 22801
KAWNEER o

Fax
To David Chark
Glass Designers Inc.
Fax 773-947-0422
Frony. Dot Deavers
Date: November 7, 2007
Re: Westinghouso High Schoot
Pages with cover. 4

Thanks for your PO#2601DC in the amount of $206,235,

The 1600 S/L material has been entered for production in Springdale under SO#1960476 & 1960481. The
Order Acknowledgements are atiached.

Please note that the job will be painted the PPG UC72638 Graham White that you originally wanted, The
BB-WT546 match would be more expensive to paint than existing PPG color. I'm sorry if there was
conflicting info given about psint to you previously. Please order any other material you will be releasing
for this project in the UC72638 color. If you have any questions about this, just give me a call.

ALTOA



WN-07-2007 WED 09:57 A Kauneer

FAX NO., 8004374224 P. 02
" KAWNEER
an plibe ChmuaRts
Order Acknowledgment ol
Kmmaw 196047650 | e,  Westinghouse High School CoRPM iy e
Komoow  07.242430 b

D ved  1O/30/07 Customes 2601 DC

Ausntion  DAVID C / Westinghouse Instuctions

Sald To GLASS DESIGNERS INC Sh T GLASS DESIGNERS INC

JOHN LUCKETT/PRES/AP X224 IPTO 0N LUCKETTPRES/AP X224
90502 7421 5 SOUTH CHICAGO AVE 90502 7421 S SOUTH CHICAGO AVE
CHICAGO i, 60619 CHICAGO i 50818

Teoight Carvler: Ordar Total

Frolgit Yorms : Propait Shipmend 105,870.00
S%JEED Quanty | UM Yo Nty Descriplion / Unkk Mark L_‘{“m W |k Extonded
12/14/07 1 EA FRT FREIGHT CHARGE

2napo7 90 EA 16206423373 6-1/4 VERTICAL 1° FRAMING

1271407 15 EA 182064-23.280 8-1/4 VERTICAL 1° FRAMING

12/14/07 68 EA 16206523-260 S HORZ. 1" FRAMING

12/14/07 68 EA 102071-23-200 HORIZONTAL INTERIOR COVER

12/1407 116 EA 162335-10-209 PRESSURE PLATE WITH HOLES

12114)07 450 EA 102347 8 1/4 HORIZ. SHEAH BLOCX

12/14/07 450 EA 162348 8 1/4" LASY BAY CLIP

121407 190 EA 162354 F* ANCHOR

12/14/07 30 EA 102540 10 1/2IN SYSTEM DOOR ANCHOR

121407 180G EA 128%6 FA2X 7118 B PHTF 143085

1211407 900 EA 128267 #12 ) 1" AB PHTF

12/14/01 900 EA 128264 #12 X 1-1/2° AB FHTF

12/14/07 40000 €A 120408 1/a X ¥° AB HWHTF

12/1407 400 EA 162388 PERIMETER END CAP 1"FRAME

12/14/07 14000 FT 27850 144" FIXED GASKEY

1214/07 8000 FT 162310 THERMAL BREAK

12114007 2500 FY o2resY 114 FICED GASKEY

12/14/07 1500 EA 182321 JOINT PLLKS PRESSURE PLATE

12/14/07 78 EA 16235823-208 Pressure Plato Stock Length

12/14/07 100 BA PAINT UC?2638-R

12/14/07 1 EA 038424 UC72638 -

1214/07 1 EA 005200 LEEDS PROJECT

Tax Exemption 1D Not Amount Tax Rate Tax Ordor Total

E9978-1506-05
105,870.00 00 105,870.00

Kawriger 2rest fa supply the Nom reqe L4 0 under R Oedel ]
Whnﬂmwmmwwmlmh“ of ]

Propowal §f sppiionbla), srd Kawnaar” s Tewwe und Condilions of Sels cuntained in e

Kaneryome Prite
Calaleg, in siect uu of the date ihte Order Acknawiedgment le issued, The parties wgrew Ut (Nl Qrder
AskRowisdgment canlaing e coract MACS, Typs, kv queniity s tame. Suysr shall Inmadiialy inkirn

Kawinvoor ¢f any obiaclion they may Mve 1o the Kema discustad sbowe. Errois anc owinalons sacepisd.

8207 wo7)

Thank you for placing your order with Kawneer!

700-656 (08/07)



J0V-07-2007 WED 09:57 A Kawneer

FAX NO. 8004374224 P. 03
"{ KAWNEER
o ;yhs GPwvay
Order Acknowledgment Page:
Ksmoe 106048150 {55, Westnghouse High Schaol CORPM o ez
Kownow 07242430 gm

g:‘c‘lm 10/30/07 50 No. 2601 OC
Asortion  DAVID C / Wesiinghouse Instructions
Sold To GLASS DESIGNERS INC To GLASS DESIGNERS INC

JOHN LUCKETT/PRES/AP X224 ShipTo o1 LUCKETT/PRES/AP X224

90502 7421 $ SOUTH CHICAGO AVE 90502 7421 S SOUTH CHICAGO AVE

CHICAGO IL 60618 CHICAGO 1L 60619

K Order Yotat
Frelght Torms : Prepaid Shipment 100,366.00
sncﬂé) Guartity | UM Nom Nusnbor Description / Unk Mark | e | Extondod
122107 1 EA 006200 LEEDS PROJECT
1272107 1 EA FRY FREIGHT CHARGE
1222107 75 EA 162003-23-200 LIGHT 7-172° VEHTAHORZ v
122107 6 EA 1620065-29-301 UGHT 7-1/2° VERTHORZ v
1272107 21 EA 18220429200 7.5" OPEN BACK PERIMETER
12/21/07 100 €A 182091.20-209 7 172 OB INTRN HRZ 1" FR
12/21/07 108 EA 16202023-209 7-1/2 OPEN BACK FRLER
1272107 263 EA 16200823280 EXTERIOR COVER-34" PROJ
1272107 35 EA 162008-23-301 EXTERIOR COVER-344” PROJ
1272107 81 EA sovsov23-2m 3172 Proj & cover
12721007 37 EA BO7507-23-301 31/2" Proj sxt cover
1272107 19 EA 00312025200 f6005YS1 COVERS'WD X 3.5
1272107 22 EA SO0412023-30% 16005YS1 COVERS'WO X 8.5
1272107 15 €A 162202:23-269 CUST 1600 1 SNP-ONCOVS*
1272107 22 EA 162202-23-301 CUST 1800 | SNP-ONCOV S
122107 6 EA 162505-23-200 Permater Prossuse Flale
122107 6 EA 182605-23-301 Perdmoter Pressure Piats
122107 41 EA 80DOUT-23200 CSTM 10SYS1 5° PR PLT PUNCH X2
1272107 78 EA 1623582329 Proseurs Plate Stock Length
12/21/07 15 EA 162335-10-200 PRESOURE PLATE WITH HOLES
12,2107 18 EA 162335-10-918 PRESSURE PLATE WITH HOLES
12/21/07 15 EA 162380-10-280 PRESSURE PLATE 5'WD PUNCH'
1212107 21 EA 182350-10-313 1800 PRSS PLT S* PUNCH
12/2107 12000 FY 027850 14" FIXED GASKET
1272107 1500 EA 027853 SETTING BLOCK 437x1.375x4.126
1272107 1500 EA Q27855 SIOE BLOCK .297X1.230
122107 350 EA 162512 JOINT PLLG 1" GL CAPTURED VERT
12721007 1025 EA 182378 7 1/2” SHEAR BLOGK
12721/07 325 FA 162385 7.5°6YS SHEAR BLOTK HEAD/SRL
12/21/07 2700 EA 120394 #12 X 178" B PHTF
12/21/07 2400 EA 126405 12 x 78 AB FHTF
122107 80 EA 182320 F* ANCHOR
1272107 110 EA 163330 T ARCHOR
122107 30 EA 162320 SHEAR BLOCK 7-172* DR JMB
1272107 14 EA 16250823813 Perimetor Preseurs Plate
Tax Exemption 1D Net Amoumnt Tax Ante Tax Ordor Total

£9g78-1506-05

L
Kawnesr syrest 16 SUROIY M Rom raque10Q. Howsver KEWnoI* & Pariormencs Under inte Ordw
Acknowetrenl (v based an v conantiened upsh U o end conditions i Kewwer' ¢ Nt

Beapest I spplicabile), and Kawnser’ s Tarms a0l Candlians of Bsis cornsained n ks Kasnest Prica

Cistisiog, W sivck 04 @ (e datn thix Order AShaowindgreast 1 lomind. The perRes Sgres it e Orde¢
Acknosiedgrases Soriaing e conect mrice, s, sl eamtly of tnres. Seyer ahol invegditioty infoom
Woonast of trry Objocion Py My huve 56 the Noms decussat Abeve, €rrors sod SIMSHIONS SXCopiad. -

8207 ¥

Thank you for placing your arder with Kawneer!

700656 (08/07)




AV-07-2007 WED 09:58 Al Kauneer

FAX NO. 8004374224 P. 4
X KAWNEER
5 auliiin CHRBY
Order Acknowledgment bage: 2
indy Bolin
B 100048180 | 8% Westinghouse High Schaol CSR/PM  Cindy ol
KT 07242430 ;
R ed  10¥30YO7 Comomer 2601 OC
Anenton  DAVID C/ Weslinghouse instructions
SoldTo GLASS DESIGNERS INC GLASS DESIGNERS INC
O JOHN LUCKETT/PRES/AP X224 ShipTO 5N LUCKETT/PRESIAP X224
90502 7421 S SOUTH CHICAGO AVE 90502 7421 5 SOUTH CHICAGO AVE
CHICAGO IL 60619 CHICAGO K. 60618
| Fraighl Canler: Ordor Toisl

Frelght Tarms : Prepald Shipment 100,365.00
DATE, | ouarary o Reoes Nurssor Description / Usk Mark ‘m"?-'uu wor, | GUm | Eoendad
1272107 00 EA PAINY UC72638-R

Tax Exempiion (D Nel Amount Yax Rate Tax Order Total

£9976-1506-05
100,365.00 00 100,365.00
Liwnser st 464 I Suipply the Yo faquested. Nowevss Kivwnuer” & pariormance vadel ke Crdey

Praposs §
Curinlog, it SINCY Ae oF the dUI e Order ACKIAWIIgrent b 0anss. The panies airve That thiy Ordes
BOnNN the THte0t GrITs, fype, sadl QuanBty of Reme. Buyer siall immegiately Wion»

Ac

o Pated ot snd condiionsd wpaR Bhe tenwt Aadf Sondifigne In Kawrser” v Mwieninl

wvh Kueersgor” ¢ Yorrwe snd Contitions of Sofs compained in the Kavmesr Price

Kawieat OF S0y SDFOCHON IASY ey HEVe 10 1he Ratvs dazutesd sbove. Crreds SAS arvesions swtopied.

8207 ©n

Thank you for placing your order with Kawnesr!

200656 {06/07)




Lmamo Fm( l]ehuew

To. 177398551243
From: ken.bolin@alcoa.com

Date: November 15, 2007 16:40:40 GMT

Subj: Fax-Tomplate
Pages: 2

QO“‘#ZL@HA[”

Kewrwer Companw, Ing.

2031 Deyerie Avenue
Any Aloss Company Hatrisonburg, Virginia 22801
Tel: 540-432-7514
Fax 5404327577
Fax
Te: Glays Designers inc
Fac 173-455-1243
From:; Ken Bolin
Date: 1HASOT -
Re: Weslinghouse High School

Pages wih covar: Page

52 162363 I/ 3J7
52 162364 35 337
52 162365 I N7

Your net sell for the material listed sbove in a # 356mish, freight included, is $34527.00

10-1/2" Steel Reinforcing #1
10-1/2° Steel Reinforcing #2

10-1/2" Steel Reinforcing #3

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me @ 540-432-7549

Thank you,
Ken Bolin



e anuss Sewer

(R P A L ¢ ]

raasvun

PAGE 1 OF 1
" KAWN e 1218
__E_E'_B Packing List Date:  12/19/07
" Custome PO b e Job o Job Faawrbe
2611AG W‘mm 07-242430 Springdale
Vi e Wb e " Tobw dbaa
1969474 1 Mescor Transporiation 36
SHIP GLAGS DESIGNERS INC 24mg;/ 11313KG
YO: 10123 8 TORRENCE AVE
Phone Dave Mayes @ 773-698-137 | Bl of Lading Number
CHICAGO i 60617 1248634
“’f Welght { Quaniity tet Numbes [ Description ‘g?m m Packed By | Cu.Ft
t{ 2476 12 | 162363-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINMFORCING #1 337X 15X € | STEEL GCUMMING 17.55
2| 2476 12 § 162363-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #1 337X 15X 6 { STEEL GCUMMING 17.55
3] 2476 12 1 162363-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #1 STEEL GCUMMING 17.55
4} 2476 12 | 162363-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #1 STEEL GCUMMING 17.55
5 206 1 } 16236335337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #1 ' STEEL 8.12
6 206 1} 162363-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #1 STEERL 312
7 206 1 | 162363-95-337 10-12° STEEL REINFORCING #1 STERL GCUNMING 5.12
8 206 1 | 162268335337 10-1/7° STEEL REINFORCING #1 STEEL 3.42
9| 2867 20 } 162364-35337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL 2184
10! 2867 20 § 16296495337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL 21.04
11 143 1 { 162364-35-337 10-1}2° STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL GCUMMING 2.73
12 143 1 | 162364-35-337 10-12* STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL GCUMMING 2.73
13 143 4 | 16236495337 10-1/2" STEEL PEINFORCING #2 STEEL 273
14 143 1 | 16236435337 10-1/2" STEEL FEINFORCING #2 STEEL 278
15 143 1§ 16238435337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL an
16 143 11 16236435837 10-1}2" STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL 273
17 143 1§ 162364 35337 10-1/2* STEEL REINFORCING #2 STERL 273
18 143 1 | 16236435337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #2 SYEEL 27
19 143 1| 16236435337 10-1/2* STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL 273
20 143 1| 162964.35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL 273
21 143 1 | 162964-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL GCUMMING 2.73
22 143 1 | 16236435337 10-1/2* STEEL REINFORCING #2 STEEL GCUMMING 2.73
23} 2579 20 | 162365-35-337 10-1/2° STEEL REINFORCING #3 STEEL 17.74
24} 2579 20 | 162965-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 STEEL 17.74
st 128 11 162365-35.337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 SIEEL GCUMMING 273
26 129 11 162365-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 SYEEL - GCUMMING 2,73
27 129 11 182365-35-337 10-1/2° STEEL REINFORCING #3 STEEL 2.73
28 129 1} 162365-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 STEEL 273
29 129 1| 16236535337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 STEEL 273
30 129 1} 16236535337 10-1£2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 STEEL GCUMMING 2.73
3% 129 1 116236535337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 337X 7X 2 | STEEL GCUMMING 2.79
3z 129 11162365-35-337 13-1/2° STEEL BEINFORCING #3 337X 7X 2 | STEEL $ 273
33 129 1 { 162365-35-337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 337% 7X 2 | STEEL 8 273
34 129 1| 16236535337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 397 7™ 2 | STEEL GCUMMING 2.73
35 129 1] 16236535337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 337X 7X 2 | STEEL ISOGCUMMING 2.73
36 129 1§ 16236535337 10-1/2" STEEL REINFORCING #3 337X 7X 2 | STEEL SOGCUMMING 2.73

w@ur o)

Thank you for your order!

. 00680 D207



Lerarevur ¢4t 2L AM FAXCUN PAGE 1 OF 1

Page: 1
K KAWNEER Shipping Acknowledgment Date: 121907
Customer PO Nunber Job Hame Job Rumber “Shipped From
211AG Wesiinghouse High Schodl 07-242430
[~ Tales Crdes Nuwbes %&
1969474 Mesces Transportation 36
SHIP  GLASS DESIGNERS INC Hipping Wagt
Jo. 10123 S TORRENCE AVE | 2483088 ) 11313KG
Phone Dave Mayes @ 773-689-137 : BOLF 1T PROF
CHICAGO 1 60617 1248634 |FLATBED  TARP
T T e umbor /esctpton
52 EA 162363-35-337 10-1/2 STEEL REINFORCING #1
52 €A 162364-35-337 10-1/2 STEEL REINFORCING #2
52 EA 162365-35-337 10-YZ STEEL REINFORCING #3
156
Total

— Thank you for your order!

RV LW RN
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ROM: GLOBAL FIRE PROTECTION COMFANY JOB 1 WEBSTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NO: 4 Pago: I
8121 THATCHER RQAD 3223 W. FRANKLIN BLVD. PERIOD BNDING : 12/31/07
DOWMERE GROVE, IL. 60818 CHICRGO, IL INVOICR WUMBER ¢ 24469
GFPCO JOB #: [ 07079
CRORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
TO: 790 N. CERTRAL AVE. ARCR CONTRACT NO: GECC §C07045
CONTRACT DATE: 04/20/07
WOOD DAL IL 60291
,'\., JOB DRSCRIPTION:
| CHAMGE ORDERS |
B e O URTEEEEEEEEE |
i j ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS |
I | | !
| PREVIOUS TOTAL | | | TOTAL COWTRACT INCLUDING CHANGE ORDERE. .. (.. +-e-en..s 5 938,000.00
e R LR E L LR |
| ----- CURRENT -~ - - ~ | } | AMOUNT COMFLETBR TO BATE. .. 0o e rrmonmenecnnaenanenn $ 112,6%0.00
el i | | RETAINAGE - 10.00% OF WORK COMPLETED
b nueber  Date i | ! 10.00% OF STORED MATERIAL
R LT T T TP PN ] | TOTAL AMOUNT RETAINED «ovvvsvrsrvannanrsiis P 11,265.00
| |
} SEB ATTACHED CONTINUATION SHERT FOR DETAILS | COMPLETED TO DATE LESE RETATMAGE ................... .8 101,385.00
| QF CHANGE ORDERSE |
i | | PREVIOUS AMOUNT BILEER v vuevevncnornnenronennananns § §1,400.00
{ | { |
J oo m s e e } CURRENT AMOUNT DUE ..... Cerensriasnas ‘e ' § €9,905.00
| TOTALS TO DATE { { {
B 1
| NET AMOUNT | | AMOUNT REMAINING .......ccceeenn. § 811,615.00
The underaigned Contractor certifies that to the best of State of: ILLINOTS
the Contxactor's kmowledge, information and helief the
" work covexed by this Application for Payment has been Subscribed and sworn te before me this day of
completed in accordance with the Contract Documentz,
that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Notazry Public:
¥ork fox which previcus Certificates for Payment were
iseued and payments raceived from the Owner, ard that My commigaion expires:
current payment showa herein is now due,
COMPRACTOR «
BY: Date

" ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on
on-site obaervations and the data comprising the above
application, the Architect certifies teo the Cwner thae
to the begt of the Azchitect's knowledge, informatiem
and bolief the Work bas progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Conkract
Docunente, and the Contractor is entitled to payment

..of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

-

'ATA-03"

Z0°d G0:¢1 80, OT uer

AMOUNT CBRTIFIED. .. .. .. ... .c.uss N I PP S
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate ic not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIPIERD ia payable

Tasuange, payment and accepcance
of Payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Con-
tractor undey this Contract.

only to the Contractor named herein.

......................................... P TR Y



Job Wumbez: 07079 WRSTIWGHOUSR HIGH SCHOOL Application No.: 4 Beriod Préay 01/81/06°  Dage Wumber 2

Project # : GSOC #C0704% Invpice Nupber ¢ 24469 thra: 33/34/07
v = oWORX COVRLETED--- - CCOMPLETED
ITEM ECHEDULED  PREVIOUS THIS STORED AND STORED RATANCE
NUMBER PRSCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLAICATION PERIOD MATERIALE TO DATE L] TO FINISH  RATATHAGE

-------------- B L L T

1 BASF CONTRACT

D R T e L L L] “nwmusnsmuw

1 DESIGN 87,000.00 57,200.00 .QQ Q0 87,200.00 66 29,800.00 $,720.00
Total BABE CONTRACT 87,000.00 57,200.00 .00 .00 57,300.00 66 29,800.00 5,720.00

2 PIRE PUMP & BULK

1 LABOR 26,208.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 6 26,208.00 .00
2 MATEBRIAL 99,120.00 .00 00 a0 .00 Q 99,120.00 .00
Total FIRE FUMP & BULK 125,328.00 .00 Q0 .60 .00 0 128,328.00 .00
3 m, FOV
1 LABOR 8,736.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 o 6, 736,00 .00
2 MATERTIAL 9,318B.00 .00 .00 00 .00 > 8,318,00 .00
Total ¥DC, FOV 18,054.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0 18,054.00 .00
4 AREA A~ 18T FLOOR

1 LABOR 51,792.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0 51,7%3.00 .00
2 MATERIAL 44,225,00 .00 .00 .00 .60 ©  44,235.00 .00
Tetal ARER A~ LT FLOOR $6,017,00 .00 .00 .00 .60 ¢ 96,017.00 .00

S ABEA A =~ 2ND FLOOR
1 LABOR 48,600.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 48,600.00 .00
2 MATERIAL 41,5325.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0 41,8528,00 .00
Total AREA A - 2ND PLOOR 90,128.00 oD .00 .00 .ao 0 80,125.00 .00

6§ ARBA B ~ 18T FLOOR
1 LABOR 37,400.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0 37,400.00 .00
2 MATBRIAL 31,780.00 .00 .00 00 .00 0 31,750.00 .00
Total AREA B - 18T FLOOR 69,150.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0 69,180.00 00

7 AREA B -~ ZRD PLOOR
1 LABOR 82,450.00 .00 Q0 .00 .00 0 32.450.00 .00
2 MATERIAL 27,770.00 .00 .00 .00 .60 o 27,770.00 .00
Total AREA B - 2ND PLOOR §0,220.00 .00 N1} .00 .00 0 60,320.060 .00

9 ARBA C - 1ST FLOOR
1 LABOR 19,900.00 .00 4,650.00 .09 8,650.00 17 41,250.00 b65.00
2 MATERIAL 41,950.00 00 17,400.00 .00 17,400.00 41  25,550.00 1,740.00
Toral ARBA € - 1§T FLOOR 92,9850,00 .60 26,050.0Q Q0 26,080.00 28 66,800.00 2,605.00

9 AREA C - 2ND FLOOR
1 LABOR €6,100.00 .00 :12,000.00 .00 12,000.00 18 §4,100.00  1,200.00
2 MATERRIAL 57,000.00 ,00  17,400.00 .00 17,400.06 31 392,600.00  1,740.00
Total ARBA ¢ - 2MD FLOGR 123,100.00 .00 29,400,00 00 29,400.00 24 93,700.00  2,940.00

10 AREA D - AST PLOOR
1 LRBOR 32,400.00 .00 .00 .60 .00 0 32,400.00 L00
2 MATERIAL 27,900.00 00 .00 .00 .00 0 27,900.00 .00
Total BRBA D « 18T FLOOR 60,300.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0 60,300.00 .00

11 ARBA D - 2ND FLOOR
1 LABOR 38,700.00 00 .00 .00 .00 0 38,700,00 .00

¢0'd S0:¢1 80, OT uef



"Zeb sonber: 07079 WESTIHGHOUSE HFGH ACHOOL Application Mo.: 4

Projact # : GSCC #C07048

TTBM
‘NUMBER BESCRIPTION OF WORK
2 NATRRIAL
Total AREA D - 2ND PLOOR
12 3RD LBVEL
1 LABOR
2 MATERIAL

Total 3RD LRVEL

Jobk Totals

Invoice Number : 24469

pericd From: 01/01/08°  pege Womber 3

Thru: 12/31/07

~~=-WORK COMPLRTED-+«+ COMPLETED
SCHEDULED  PREVIOUS THIS STORED ARD STORBD BALANCR
VALUR APRLICATION PERIOR  MATERIALS TQ DATE L] TO PINISH  RETAINAGE
33,200.00 .00 .00 .00 .o 0 33,200.p0 .00
71,400.00 -00 .00 0Q .00 0 TL,200.00 .00
20,000.00 .90 .00 .00 .00 0 20,000,00 00
20,956.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0 20,986.0¢ .00
40,956.00 .00 .00 .00 .ag 0 40,956.00 .a0
935,000.00 57,200.00  55,450.00 .00 112,650.00 12 8232,350.00 11,265.00

v0°d 80:¢1

80. OT uel



/26/2087 93:55 7995945377

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUG tnss .
AIA DOCUMENT G702/CMa

TOOWNE GHORGESOLLITT CONST. PROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HS. APPLICATION 5 Distribution to:
790 N CENTRAL AVENUE CHICAGO, IL [ Jownex
WOOD DALE, IL 60191 PERIOD TO: 231/ {__JconsrrucT
PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT
STREICH CORPORATION , CONTRACT DATE CONTRACTOR
$230 § 86TH COURT

JUSTICE, 1. 60458

82.—”53?-& ATERPROOFING & CAULKING VIA ARCHITECT:
The underaiguod Cantractor oertifies thae 10 the best of the Contracnr's knowledge,
Applicarion i nusde Sar paymont, az shown below, i consection with the Contract. .§§§?§§3§5§3?§!§
Contimation Shost, AIA Docement G703, is stached. completad in scoardence with the Comtract Dacuments, thm gif amousts have baen pald
by the Contractr far Work for which previous Certificates for Prymest wore issued sud
pryments received from the Owaer, sad that cutvent payment shown hevedn is now dve,
wlgcwgohﬂi
, CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Line | 22)
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED T0 DATE
{Colummm G ou G7G3)
e i mmgg 3,357.50
.
b bt it s %
TStana ¥ on G703)
Total Retadnage (Linss 5 + 5b or
Total I Colomn | of G703)
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s
(Lins 4 Joss Ling 5 Toeal) b égg_gﬁgﬁﬁavgu&%% o the
7. LASS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Ownwer that to the best of thelr knowiedga, infornmaion ard belief the Woek taax
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) s 617 progressad a5 indiomad, the quelity of dhe Work s in accardasce with the Contract
§. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE - Docsmenss, snd the Contractor is entified & payment of the AMOUNT CERTTHIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDENG RETAINAGE $ 229.782.30
Gine 3 lois Line §) AMOUNT CERTIFIED §
LHANGR ORDER SUMMARY (Atiack explonation if amount cervified differs from the omount applied for. Inivial alf
: Jigures an thils Application and on the Continuayion Sheet thot changed to conforss 1o the
mngunt certified, )
Wczaggﬁmﬁ
'
ARCHITRCT:
By: Dats:
This Certificate {5 not meguthable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payeble anty to thie
Contracsor nweed heredn, Issuance, paymsa! and acoeptance of paymaent are without

%S-a,%asao!ﬁagggwg

~=snr ibsbikin walldiation of (iis document by requesting of the licenss a complsted AIA Dacument D401 ~ Cortification of Document's Authaaticity
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12/28/ 2687

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 | PAGE OF PAGES
AIA Documest G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:
Cumractor's sigwed certification ix sttached, APPLICATION DATE:  12/27/2007
Tn tabulstions below, amotarts are stated 1o the nearest dollar, PERIQOD TO: 12/31/2007
Use Colnmn 1 on Conteacts where variable retainage for Line ltems inay apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
WESTINGHQUSE H.S.
A 8 a H 1
oF % ﬂﬂﬂga
NO QOMPLETED (G+C) TO PINISH (IF VARIABLE
AND STORED -G RATE)
TO DATE
1 [WATERPROOFING $4,000.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00 $400.00
2 [DAMPPROOFING
ARRA T $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $0.00 $18.000.00 $0.00 $1.500.00
ANEA 2 $14,468.00 $11,575.00 $0.00 $11,575.00 $2,893.00 $1,157.50
AREA 3 $14,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,000.00 $0.00
AREA 4 $12,682.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,682.00 $0.00
3 joaumsmne
AREA 31 $49,212.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,212.50 $0.00
ARRA 3 $49,212.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,212.50 $0.00
ARRA 3 $49,212.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $49,212.50 $0.00
AREA ¢ $49,212.50 $0.00 $0.00  $0.00 $49,212.50 $0.00
$260,000.00 $£2057500 | $4,000.00 $33,575.00 $226,425.00 | $3,357.50
A
Users inay obiain valldation of this document by requasting of ths Hoenes & compisted ALA Document D401 -

Ceartification of Dettrnent Anthenticily
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Streich Co ion Reglonal Contractor
Hinole Office: indians Office:
8230 88" Court ¢ Jusiics, Ik 60466 8537 Bash 8t., 8i. 1 ¢ Indianapolle, IN 46250
(708) 564-5300 ¢ Foax (708) 804-8877 (317) B77-2840 « Fax (317) 677-2661

E-Mell: StreichCorp@aol.com

DECEMBER 27, 2007

GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION -
790 N CENTRAL AVENUE
WOOD DALE, IL 60191

RE: WESTINGHOUSE H.S.
CHICAGO, IL

INVOICE NUMBER: 20002483

INVOICE

AMOUNT DUE THIS BILLING: $ 4,000.00

NOTE: THIS INVOICE IS FOR THE DECEMBER DRAW REQUEST.

iF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE GIVE ME A CALL.
THANKS, DENISE.

alr harrfar

ahaa Proud Member of the Alr Barvier Assoclation of America
NETTIUTE: | viation of
smeriea

o



- ‘ﬂ:.—lnm —Obd-m “om v><gmz.ﬂ AIA DOCUMENT G702 (mstruciions on reverse Sidc) PAGE ONE OF  PAGES

‘ld.mo-:%g

KBt Custom Cawe, Ine.

FROM CONTRACTOR: 12408 Hansen Roud
Habron, (L 80934

CASEWORK
CONTRACT FOR:

SO7RIS- 24

&
PROJECT:  Wastinghouss Kigh Schoal APPLICATION NOwyop 72007 " Diswibwion to:
3223 W, Franklin Bivd, PERIOD TO: 3 ownNER
" Chicago, iL. 60824 PROJECT NOS.: 3 ARCIHNTECT
Esmvironmental Syetaras Deegin tnazosy O CONTRACTOR
Via ARCHITECT 476 W. Juckaon Bivd. CONTRACT DATE: ]
Chivego, IL. 60804 0

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application s made for payment, as shown below, In connection with the Conwract.

Continuation Shect, AIA Docusem G03, is maached,

u ST &ngwxﬁg
{Qglgsons D + E on G703)
D e I OF Stozed Material

{Cobumns ¥ on G703)
Towd Retalnage {(Line 52 + SO or

Toutl in Column 1 of G703) ... ...

6. TOTAL. EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 jess Line 5 Towal)

...........

...........

199,000.00

The undessigned Corpractor certifles it m the besi of the Contructor's knowledge, infor
mation and helief the Work covered by this Application for Payaent has been completed
In accondance with the Contract Documents, that 3l amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Wotk Jfor which provious Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments peceived From the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is sow due

\I..Jlll.tl Dare: \%-\Q\Q“

Staie ol
County of:
Subscribed and sworn o before
me this dzy of

Notary Public:
My Commission expircs:

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

Qine § from prive CerdBicwe) . .....

Eﬂnwlﬂﬂ-—amv

...........

,,,,,,,,,

9. BALANCE 7O FINISH, ggg 188,264.00

CHANGE ODRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCIIONS
Tonl changes approved in $0.00 $0.00
previous awnths by Ownee 5000 $0.00.
ol approved this Month $0.00. $0.00-
) TOTALS 00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contruct Documents, based on va-sive observations and the data
comprising ihis application, e Archivect cettifies w the Owner that 10 the best of the
Archivect’s kmowiedge, Information and beliaf the Wark has progressed s jndicaed, the
quality of the Work Is in scenrdance with the Conuact Documenas, and the Contractor
s entided to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .o .3

{Aach explanmiion \naa.!a 3.&«3 &S» s \33 Sn amonmt applied for Initial
all figuras nn this Application and on the Continuation Sheal that are changed 1o
conform {o the amoun! certified.)

ARCHITECT

By Dare:

. This Certificate is not negotisble, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 1o the Con-

uncror named horein. fssusnee, peyment and acceptioce of, payment are withour
prejudice 16 #ny rights of the Owner or Contracior under this Contracy,

AN DOCUMENT GYI2 o APPLICATION AND CERTUMCATS SOR MYMENT * 1998 BOITION * AW® o 81052 » Tk AMEKICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCIUTECTS, 1735 NEW YORX
§§‘.g%.chggoggigfgiga‘li:g?{g.

CAUTION; You should sﬂ!%.‘!»ﬁaggtzasiiuo&zsagzns red, An original sedures that s
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002..—..—2=>‘—-— ON SHEET ~ AlA DOCUMENT G703 @nstructions on rcverse side) PAGE  OF PAGES
AlA Documcar G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICKTE FOR PAYMENE (oo . APPLICATION NO.: \217r2007
conining Contractor's signed Cenjification, is attached. . APPLICATION DATE: 12171200

Wastinghause High Schoo! 7
1n wbulalions below, amoents ate siated © the acarest dolfar. PERIOD TO:
Usc Columm ¢ oa Coatzacis where vasiablke retalnage [or line items maay apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJKCT NO.:
A B 3 | ¢ n R _ ¥ G K '
WORKE COMPLETED 1 MATERIALS TONAL :
. RALANCR N
- SCHEDULAD 1  PRESENTLY COMPLETLD % ™ RETAINAGE
DESCRIPTION Of WORK FROM PRRVIOUS STORED AND STORED B VARIABLE
No. VALUE pr.ﬂ.woz THIS PERIOD NOT IN N% wﬁ G+0 szum s -
| \ (333 '
I e L L L S B 4000 —
dovelopraant of maledels . fc ..
2 Area A $94,082.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $94,083.00
1 {Ame $1417800 | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $14,179.00
4 ITAamC $§66,462.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% §68,482.00
] ArnD §12,338.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $000 $0.00 0% §12,338.00
|
TOTALS $195,000.00 $5,870.00 $5,870.00 $0.00 $11,840.00 5% $167,060.00
o
AIA DOCUNENT GXG « CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 * 1992 EDITION » AlA® » ©1992 » THE AMEBRICAN TNSTTTUTR OF ARCHITECTS, i173% NEW YORK ) G703-1992

AVENUE, N, WRSHINGTON, DC 200085292 » WARNING: Unlloshaed pholocopying violales U.8. copyright lvws snd witl subject the violator to iega! prosecution.

CAUTION: You should use an osiginal AIA document which has this caution prinied in red. An original assures st ohenget will not be abscured as may occur when docurents ere reproduced.



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT _AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGEONECF _PAGES

TOOWNER: The George Soltiit Comstrection Co. PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schwol APPLICATION NO: 00001 Distribution: o
790 Noxth Ceatral Aveace PERIOD TO: 1213172007 [0 OWYER
Waod Dale, 1L 60191 PROJECT NOS.: ] ARCHITECT
PROM CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC. VIA ARCHITECT. OWPP [J CONTRACTOR
1500 Midway Court, Ste W-12 O
Elk Grove Villege, IL 60007 , CONTRACT DATE: O

CONTRALT FOR:

?E&.ﬁg%gsﬁacﬂ of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
toation and the Work covered by this

Dec. 21 2097 87:45AM P2

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT oty e s e 8
Application is mede for papment, 38 shown below, ia connection with the conract, in accordance with the Contract g&m& all amounts have bocs peid by the
Contimation Sheet, ALA Document G703, is stiathed. Contracior for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issaed and pey-
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM magts roceived fiom the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
f0.600.00 CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Nut change by Changes Ordwrs $0.90 By: Dute:
2 CONTRACT SUN TO DATE (Une 1 £2) _S949.000.00
] 4 TGUAL COMPLETRD & STORED TO DATE oo 3478805 Soeof
(Coluron G on G783) ! County of
& RETMNAGE: Subscribed and swarn to before
s _15.000 % of Ccenplesed Work §1.478.90 ki day of
" {Colwmns D5 oo GAS)
b0 %ofSweed Merial $0.00 Notary Pabiicz
m {Colowns F¥ o 0703) My Commission exphes:
"Toal Retisage (Line Sa+ b or 3347890
¥ R e ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
€ TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE: ~321.310.05 T accordsmce with the Contreol Docuesents, besed an on-slie cbeervations and the data
{Line 4 loss Lins 5 Toual) comprising this application, the Architact certifies to the Owner that W the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
{Lins 6 from peior Cestifions) quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . $31,310.05} is entitled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
AMOUNT CERTIRIED ...... — 300
s F!Jst.u _lon..uw._s__i_..:" LUDING RETAINAGE {Atéack expianation i amount certified differs from the amaunt applied for. Indsial
— . 5917,689.93 afl figures an thiz Application and on the Contiraation Sheet that are changed ta
confore to the amount certlfied } .

CHANGE QRDER SUMMAR _.||§ DEDUCTIONS ___{ ARCHITECT: The George Sollit Construction Co.
" : ™
$0.00 $0.00 |Br Date:

S$0.00 000 1 i Contificure is not negotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is paysbie only to the
s %ggggﬁ%gaug&%ﬁg
. i ey “a F e Qv OF L.ONITTRCIOT und thi: Oo_:. e=t

g Yo

D L]

AR IS Uy LUSHED URGEY) A — — - DISTRRICE 10 BDY YIS O : et Of UUBCICT UWNGEE 1S
s AL DOCUMENT @FIRe APPLICATION AND CEXTINCATE FOR FAYIMENT © 1992 SDITYON © ATA®® D1552 © THE AMBRICAN INSITTUTE OF ARCEITECTS, 1 73S NEW YORK GT02-1982
RO, WANREUROM, 0L, 0006-5192 © WANNNG: fé’%"‘i%’i’ fapal prosscetion.
o o g, Nigrodmilener ipdoean WINOW projec-qpadie Biomuion & oof pewhat g?i‘!.ﬁg

gs%tg




Dec. 21 2007 07:45AM P3

FRX ND. 18477580670

CONTINUATION SHEET ATA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 3 PAGES

AlA Document GR2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 0000]
APPLICATION DATE:

containing Contracior's signed Certification, is attachiod.
PERICD TO: 1231/2007

In tahulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar.

Use Cobuxn I on Contracts where variable retzinage for tine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D E ¥ g g {
WORK. COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE ADNAGE
weM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | RO PREVIOUS ﬁmnzﬂoxmo:k ﬁqﬁoﬁuﬁo % awmwg@
0. VALUE APPLICATION | THISPERIOD NOTRY O DATE RATE
®+E) DORE) (DHE+F)
Suwu 1A - Faurne Collngs / Soffis - Malasiel - L -/ $0:00 90,00 $0.00/ $0.
Hven 1A - Fcarne Collings 7 Soflis- Labior $20.808. $0. 20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
Arew 1A - Frame Walls - Labor 828,036, $0.00} $2, $0.00 $2,082.801 $0.00
Aen 1A - Fsame Walle - Material & $12,008. $0.00 $12,688.00 0.
Asen 1A ~ Hang Cuillage 7 Sollis- Labor $24,384.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.004
Auwwe 1A - Nang Cullings 7 Sofie- Metwist $4,1004 304 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00§
00097 Arem 1A - Hang Walls - Labor 968,712 $0: . 8000 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
* joooos Aren 1A - Hang Vitalls - Minievisl . s 20, f - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Asen 1A - Tape Cullings / Solis - Labor . o T ) N2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
Avem 1A ~ Tupe Collnge  Sollis - Metwini %, $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
Q00N Aren 1A - Tupe Walls - Labor 7. $0.00 $0. 0. $0.00 $0.60
00012 Arew TA - Tape Walls - Mailerie) 31,572 0. $0.00) $0.00} $0.00 $0.00
18 Aran 1B - Frame Calings / Sofs - Matedal 5,597, $0.00, $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00
Avom 18 - Frame Coellings / Soffe- Labor 28,574/ 30, $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Soen 1B - Praroe Walls - Labor $3,055.00 A $0.00! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ares 18 - Frame Walls - tiaterial $1,988.00 $0.00 0.00] $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ares 18 - Hang Celings / Soifts- Labot $23,986.00 $0.00 $0.00 30, $0.00 $0.00;
Aren 1B - Hang Ceilings ) Scille- Nslerkal 34,218.00 $0.00 $0.00] - $0.00 $0.00 $0.60
00NS fons 18 - Hang Wells - Labor $11,537.00 $0 s0.00f - 30 $0.00 $0.00
000R0 Avon 1B - Hang Wells - Kinteria) $6,199. 0, $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .
Aren 1B - Tape Ceilings / SoMits - Labor $17,474. $0.00, $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.
00022 Aee 1B - Taps Calings / Soflits - Malacial $1,267. 80, 0. ’ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
oDORS Ares 18 - Taps Walla - Labos $23,085.00 $0. 0. $0. $0.00 $0.00
Avon 1B - Tape Wals - Material $347.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Ama 1C - Frams Calings / Solits - Material $8,007.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
D008 Aven 1C - Feame Caliings / Sofflis- Labor $29,042.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00} $0.00 $0.
Azen 1C - Frame Wals - Lsbor $7.1 $0.00 $3,583.00 $0.00 $3,883.00 X $0.00)
) Azes 1C - Frarms Walls - Malerist 32483 $0.00 $2.483, 0. $2,483.00( 100.000 S0
Area 1C - Hang Caiings / Sofits- Labor $19460. 90.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Asgn 1C - Hang Cailings 7 Softs- Material $3.200, $0,00 $0. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
V] Avon 1C - Hang Walle - Labos 83 $0. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Aren 1C - Hang Wglls - Nisberisl $8.812.00 $0. 0. $0.00 $3.00 $0.00
Aren 1C - Tape Callings / Soffis - Labor $13,508.00 0 0. $0.00 $0.00 sa.00}
Ares 1C - Tape Celings / Soliits - Mateiiai $1,008.00 50. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
A DOCUNRENT G783+ APPLICATION AND CEXTIEICATE FOR PAYMENT » 1997 SOCTION © AZA® O1992 * THE AMERICAN INSYITCTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK ©703-1882

AVERUB, N.W., WANIIOTON, DIC. 200064292  * WARNMING: Unlicsnsed pliotosopying wiolutes U8, supyuight ieus sed will sutject the violeear 1 jegel prosecution.
pummindon o Fae Amutorm Sothd of ASMSSDRY LIGIO SVO00 1 Famovess Uystoms Sk Maprilentis G100 Svoumont without IS, Mewiic fumnatios i el Saraiti. CONact Tos Asmedice st o Acrhbads
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FAX ND. :18477580670

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2.0F 3 PAGES

AlA Docament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 00001
countsining Contractor’s signed Certification, is attached,

APPLICATION DATE:

In tabulations below, amounts are stated tc the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 12/3}/2007

Use Colimn I on Contracts where varishle retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G I
WORK COMPLETED
NEM DBSCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS
No. VALUE AMLICATION | THIS PBRIOD
{D+E)

0003% Areg 1C - Tape Waths - Labor $0.00 so
Arms 1C - Taps Walls - kstads! $0.00 $0.00

00037 figc.igﬁg.g 80,
Area 10 - Frarme Collings 7 Solfits- Labor 90, 3.
| Aven 1D - Nang Callings / Sefie- tabor $0.00 $0.00
Arss 1D - Hang Celiings / Sofllle- laterin) $0.00 $0.00

00041 Area 10 - Tape Callings 7 Sofllie - Labor $0.00 $0.00
L Arsn 1D - Tape Collings / S3iiis - Materlal $0.00 $0.00
Asen Z2A - Peurag Caliings / Solis - Material 304
Asng 2A - Foums Calings 7 Solla- Labor 90 90,
Area 2A - Feame Walls - Labor $a28.

00080 Area 2A - Frarne Walls - Miatsrist $4,107.00
Arsa 2A - Nang Caliings 7 Soflle- Labor $0.00 $0.00

00048 Aren 2A - Heng Ceilings /7 Scllits- Materisi 30.00 $0.00
Asoa 2A - Hang Wislls - Labor $0.00 $0.00
Ares 2A - Hang Walls - Misterint 30. $0.00
Aren 2A - Tupe Culings 7 Soffiis - Labor 90! 90
Ares 2A - Tape Calings / Soifits - Meterie! $0. $0.
Area 2A - Tepe Walls - Labor $0.

00054 Area 2A - Taps Walls - Maderia/
Ares 28 - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Material $0.
Asen 2B - Frame Celings 7 Soffis- Labor $0. $0.00
Ares 28 - Hang Cellings / Soffie- Labor 30 $0.00
Areu 2B - Harg Celings / Sofftis- Metarial $0. $0.00
Ares 2B - Tape Calinge 7 Soifits - Labor 30, $0.00
Ases 28 - Tape Cellings 7 Soltits - Malnriel $0 $0.00

1 Ases 2C - Frame Cellings / Soffils - Material $0.

00082 Ares 2C - Fmme Collings / Soffits- Labor $0.00
Ares 2C - Feame Walls - Labor $0.00 e,
Arsa 2C ~Frome Walls - Materie! $2.898.00
Ares 2C - Nang Caltings 7 Soifits- Labor ; $0.00
Aras 2C - Hang Calings / Softite- Malteria! 20, $0.00
Areg 2C - Houg Walls - Labor 0. $0.00
Assa 2C - Hang Walls - Materiat $0: $0.00

A DOGUNIINIT G783+ APPLICKTION AND CERTIFICATR FOR PAYMENT © 1993 EDITION ¢ AIAS® ©1902 * THE AMERICAN INSTYTUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK

AVENUE, N.W,, WASHENGTON, D.C. 200063292  © WARNENG: Unicensed pholsscpying violsen .8, copyright loun and witl sulject the vialstor © lagal proseoution.
o Ve Amadons st sl Avbitosts undyy Livonns WIS 1 AM0vers Syvtins, 0. Raprtuslion of ihis Gucument winus) prujoctapeciie infounagen it oot paomitng, Comsct Fie Armovican Islivie of Arctsiscts

J
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AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 00001
4 comisining Contractor’s signed Centification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO; 12/31:2007
m Use Cobann I on Contracts where variable retainage for line ilems may spply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
w B C
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOYAL BALANCE | peranvace
w reN DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED |pRoM PREVIOUS _gu3~9=2 _mm%a.onmc..ﬂ.mu % TO | vARIABLE)
NO. VALUE APPLICATION | THISPERIOD QOT N TODATE (G+0) _uag..ﬁe RATE
& ©+5 DORE) (D)
4 k Ares 2C - Tape Culiings / Soifts - Labor $43,907.00 $0. $0.00 $0. $0.00 ol  $43.907.00 $0.00
A & Asea 2C - Tape Collings / Soffis - Matertal £2.4% 5. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o 243000 $0.00
Aren 2C - Tape Walla - Labor 88,454, 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 a $3454.00 $0.
Aseg 2C - Tape Walis - Matarie! %o $0.00 80.00 $0.00 o $378.00 s,
Asen 20 - Frarne Cullings / Bos - Material 1,841, $0. $0.00 $0.00 o $1,841.00 0.
Area 20 - Frarss Oulings / Soffis- Labor $10,058.00 $0.00 ) $0.00 $0.00 o 1008800 $0.00
Ares 30 - Hong Callinge / SoMs- Labor $8,384.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0. $0.00 o $6.384, $0.00
Aren 2D - Meng Galings / Soffka- Matertsl $1,123.00 $0.00 90.00 %0, 50.00 ol  $1123 $0.00
Asss 20 - Tape Caltings / Soffks - Labor $4,888, %0 $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $4,586. $0.00
Aren 20) - Tape Cailinge / Scffis - Material $981, 30.0¢ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $361,00
$340,000.00 w000  s34780.08] soo0|  ssa7maos| se7w| sow2ivos 30.00]
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~ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702  (nstuctons on reverso side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES w

TO (OWNER): Public 8ldg Commission Of Chicage PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATIONNO: 7 Distahubon to: m
3223 West Bowlevad CYANER ~
Chicege, Hitnais PERIOD TO: 12/31/07 -
R
FROM (CONTRACTORY Az De tems, fne, VIa George Sollit Comstrackion Company  GECCPROJECTNG: C0704S
12014 ﬁs&ﬁh Suset 790 North Ceniral Avenne d
Willow Spaings, Bincls 50480 Weod Dele, Mineis 60191
CONTRACT FOR Vaallation Work CONTRACT DATE: Aprll & 2007
’ [ox]
is meds for as shown below, in conmaction with the
CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Aplcsion s mad o Puyeant oo shone oo o < g
. 2 NotchenpelyChompe Ordser ....oo.oooveeennenneneenn... 8 000
ﬁﬁﬁ ADDITIONS DEDUCRONS 3. CONTRACTSUMTODATE BN 198 .........ccnrnree § — SOLIDOBE
, ) E 4 TOTALCOMPLETED & STOREDTODATE ......c.eeevovven. $ 231443000
. We Morth (Colurn G bh GT0S)
| Naber Dels Approved 5 RETANAGE LImAse
a __10 SolCompiewd Work  3_ 43144308~ 1wy
{Column D + E an G703) '
b % ofSoredMataral  $
{Calumn F an B703)
‘ Tota) Ratinage {Line 5a ¢ Bb or (nav3 =
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 Tolbin Colump odGI0F.....oeevvee e s 54306
| Net change hy Chongs Orders 0.00 £ TOTALEARNED LEBSRETAINAGE ......................... § 1-382:96%00 m
e igued Convector cariies that 1 the bast of the Costracior's 4ises Line 5 Tota)) Ol e\ X
lnon g ot e Wk oomare by s Appikonion s Paymart has e 7, LSS PREVIOUS CERTIACATES FOR b
compiamd in acconderice Wi he Convact Dncuments. et il smcunts hava beso PAYMENT {Live 8 tram priot Caiticete) ... .. ... $ 731,997.80
paid by e Cormcier for Wtk for which previoes Castiiceles for Payment wers L CURRENTPAYMENTOUE ................. 5o G0+ ZRIese—~ 5
issund end peynenis received i the Ownax, and that curmest pEyRWNt shown 8, BALANCETOFNISH PLUSRETAINAGE .................... § 232530630
tovsinis now due. — JEwou_!-:im 25 — ﬂ
Sate of of ak
CONTRACTOR: Subscrbed enc swomn 1o balors ma th 315t dayo!  Novembes, 2007
Notary Pablic:
By. Dote: 123107 My Conmission mpires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT (Atech eplonation ¥ amoumnt cerfied Jflers frum the amount applied for)
In accordance wity the Consact Docwrnants. based on on-eils cbasvalione end he AROHITECT:
tidda compdaing the sbove applicalion, he Archiect cariiss o the Ounver hal'o te )
IS’E%!&E‘??!&‘! By Date: o
o3 inclicatact. e cually of he I in acoordence with ha Contuct Documents, This Tortbows 16 not negobabls. The AMUUNT CEFCTEED Is poyabls anly'ia 1 Cotkradiol m
and the Contraciorls enliied o payment of he AMOUNT CERTFEED. nemsd heain. lssusnce, paanent and ecoeptance ofpayment ae wihowt prajudics to any rights
of he Ownar ar Contactor uncler tis Conlract,
“SABGCTREGT 302~ APPUCVICHARD CHTTDATE PR PAYWIN ~Wkr URIEDITION *20k~ @ (00 m

THE ARRCRUNSITITUTERP ARCHITECTS. 1275 N5W YORKAVEALIE, KWL, WIASHNGTON.D.C. 20008
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. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE ONE OF 6 PAGES g
TO GANER. ~ PROJECT. NO. 7(PENCIL DRAFT) Cisksibulion to: .
Gaosge Sollit Construclion Company Waslinghouss High Schoo! APPLICATION DATE: 12/7/07 OWNER g
760 N. Contral Ave. 3223 W, Frankin Bivd, PERIOD TO: 12/31/07 MECT m
Wood Dele, IL'80191 Chicago, IL CONTRACTOR 8

1PS Job # 1302-P4302A07
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 04/08/07 e
INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEWMS, INC. DeStefano snd Partrers, Lid. GSGC PROJECT NO: 007046 o
[

The undsreigned Contractor toartifies that 1o the best of the Contracior's knowletige, infor-
Applicalion is made lor Paymant, as shwown below, In conasction with the Contract. malion and belief tha Work covered by this Application for paymant has been complated
Continustion Sheat, AIA Document G703, is stiached. in soosrdancs with the Gontract Documants, (et s!f smounts have been psid by the

Contracior for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued snd pay
mants received fram the Ovmner, and that cuvent psyment shown harsin is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT 8UM 904.810.00 CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC.

L]
2. Net shange by Change Ortiers ]
3. CONTRACT 8UM TO DATE (Line 142) $
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ... ceccrecirrrream a% L

8. RETANAGE: 7

a_10.0 % of Compma Work A1 0! & _casszon-

{Coumn O + Eon G703) -

B 00 % oi Stosed Mgtunial......
{Column F on GT03)

Total Rateinage (Line Sa+5b or

ONIdId "ONOTLUNEINI

%

Told In Columnd OFG70B).........coverinmncccrie sazomg s e
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... E.!mwmfm.oﬁb $

{Lina 4 loas Line § Total) n acoordance with the contraot Documenis, based on on-sils chaervations and the dat
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERVIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising the sbove appiication, the Architect ceriifiea 10 the Owner that 1o the best of the

{Line@ from pelor Certificals) 1.00  Archilect's knowiedpe, information and bekef tha Work has progressad s indicetad, the
2. CURNENT PAYMENT DUR. quality of the Werk ig int accordance with the conivact Documents, and the Contrector
P%ﬁggg A is entitied to puysnent of he AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

30068000

DEDUCTIONS | alf igares on ihs Appiicetion and on the Continuation Sheet that are changpd o,

2,710,304 AMOUNT CERTIFIED .....coooonns s, smiris $
BOITIONE

ceinform (0 the emburk certifed.)

gﬂmﬁun . - T
et G 0.00 1 - .This Casfifpajn.le Dot iagotintie. dtsﬁczqgumox?%g T
bt B 0 e 5]+ WOIOC BEPRG-hurein. “-gﬂgi%&i?,
o . prajicion o apy rights of the Onaer or Contracior under.this G e -

-
54 K - -

i
ce'd
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PAGE 2 OF 6 PAGES m
igifrg PROJECT: Wastinghouss High Sohoo! APPLICATION DATE: 127707 o
in iabuiniiony bislew. srmounis sre alind & v nesrest doller. 3223 W, Franiin Bivd. PERIOD TO: 12/31/07 -
Une Culums I'on Contrants whare veriatie setainage for ine dems may apply. Chioaga, il GSCC PROJECT NO:  CUT048 s
B8 Job # 1302-P1302A07 -
A 3 < [ b | T - A i [
, WORK COMPLETYD MATENIALE TOTAL RETAINAGE
] " SOMECOED | . . PARSENTLY | OCOMPLETED RALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALLS FROMPREVIOUS |  THIS PERIOD STORED ANDSTORED % TO PNIBH {F VARIABLE)
APPLICATION (NOT N TODATE (6/0) 6 RATE)
g 8 DOR®) | (OW%&eh) _
1 40,000.00 5,000.00 2.500.00 37.50000| €3 2.500.00 3,760.00 A
2 DRANINGS 43,000.00 22,280.00 8A480.00 38,700.00] 80.0% 4,300.00 3,270.00
3 [TION 40,000.00 48,000.00 40,000.00 ) 100.0% 0.00 4,000.00
u 85,800.00 14,120.00 8,580.00 18.680.00] 30.0% 38,920.00 1,868.00 2
6  [MECHANICAL INSULATION
7 FLOOR: AREA A"
8 18,380.00 1,836.00 1.838.001 10.0% 18,524.00 18380
® |Labor 27,540.00 2,784.00 1,377.00 4131.00| 18.0%) 23,409.00 413.10 2
1 FLOOR- AREA 8" 2
1 _ 10,800.00 0.00] 0.0% 10,800.00 0.0 Z
12 JLabor 18,200.00 poo| 0.0% [16,200.00 o
13 RET FLOOR- o
— 16.200.00 1.820.00 1,820.00| 10.0%l 14,580.00 162.00
18 jLabor 24,300.00 2,430.00 1,213.00 3,848.00] 18.0% 20,685.00 364.50
18  |FIRST FLOOR- AREA "D .
17 (Masarlel 6,400.00 000] o0.0% 8,480.00 0.00
] ] $,720.00 000] 0.0% 9,720.00 0.00
19 |{SEOOND FLOOR- AREA
20 8,640.00 864,00 884.00 | 10.0% 7,776.00 3840
n 12,960.00 .00} 0.0% 12.,900.00 0.00
n FLOOR- AREA *B"
) £,400.00 000 C.O% 8,400.00 0.00
) 8,100.00 ©0.00]  0.0% 8,100.00 0.00
3 FLOOR- AREA 'C”
] 12,880.00 1,268.00 1,208.00] 1D.0%) 11,884.00 120.80
n 18,440,00 000 0.0% 16.440.00 000
2 ROOR- ARSA "D"
4 8,480.00 N . - 0.00 oo%l. - 8480.00 . 008
] .- *$,720.00 ’ t 0,00 ,
] RODM: A-216/8-200 o FPUREUEE Y PO B
- . " 2w w= ob f 1. - » . - -
: e " PR )N % 1 VA L
loa. LI T I  r a. -.:.dlo:lu N oagier g o et mied, [ ¥ ) —-- Mot 2 Tetaty N W DR Tt - e
o ’ ) o, » 5 o LA & wrvosornma m Y @@ Y a i Yove v o b vef rneera P o7t snbae JFagm RS T Lt m o
. .t » A o P A AR s 2 Me bees s Stw o Yo rTMea v 40 o ove X . R i k s . e .
: ! : N . . . . - . “ . L v IO
- . . PN fooee 0. . L= .“.c- — R R ..l. I PRl TS S WA TN s S m
s e Toewwgener fpatae peln com - o s ran b 1 220 SRl L L e T &srrﬁiénzhv.
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A & Tyl o RTINS
igto-a‘g'g PROJECT: WasSinghouse High Sohoo! APPLICATION DATE: 1217107
In Sabuiiations belew. sracirie ane staled (o the nesrest dolier, 3223 W, Frenkiin Bivi. PERIOD TO: 12/31/07
ig.gigig‘“sg.&g Chioago, iL GSCC PROJECT NO:  COTO4S
5 #9 1302A07
e e E’l MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
mea SOHEDULED . . PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
ND. DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUR FROMAREVIOUS | TS PERIOD SYORED ANDBTORED % TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE)
APPUCATION (NOT N TODATE (arc) ©-G RATE}
o DORE) {DIESF)
' aLS 0000 500000 saseort” X arso000| ossw 250000 3,760.00 Z
2 [SHOP DRAWNGS 43,000.00 32,280.00 845000 38,700,00 { 90.0% 4,300.00 3.870.00
3 [MOBLLITATION 40.000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 | 100.0% 0.00 4,000.0D
4 ALS 85,800,00 11,120.00 5,580.00 18,880.00! 30.0% 38,920.00 1.668.00 =
u —
[} INSULATION
7 JFIRST FLOOR- AREA "A" W
] 18,300.00 1,008.00 1.8636.00f 10.0% 18,524.00 18380
[ 27.540.00 2,764.00 1,377.00 4,131.00; 15.0% 23,405.00 413.10 v.m
10 RET FLOOR- AREA "B° R
171 10,800.00 0.00 0.0% 10,800.00 0.00 bﬂ
12 [Rabor 18,200.00 0.00) 0.0% 16,200.00 s
13 RET FLOOR- ol
18.200.00 1,820.00 1.820.00| 10.0%| 14,580.00 162,00
18 iLabor 24,300.00 2,430.00 1,213,00 A,845.00 | 16.0% 20,655.00 364.50
18 FLODR- AREA "D* .
17 Matarial 8,480.00 .00 0.0% 6,480.00 0.00
1 9,720.00 0.00 0.0% 9.720.00 0.60
19 SEOOND FLOOR- AREA “A*
20  jMateriai 8,640.00 884,00 86400 10.0% 7,778.00 3840
4] 0.00 0.0% 12,980.00 a.00
n DND FLOOR- AREA B”
-~ Mistosinl 0.00 0.0% 8,400.00 0.00
. .00 0.0% 8,100.00 0.00
] FLOOR- AREA C”
26 [Madesial 1,268.00 1,2068.00§ 10.0% 11.584.00 120.50
o 0.00 0.0% 19.440.00 0.00
= FLOOR- AREA D"
2% 000 00%{ . 6430.00
) . aw 000} O0.0% 9,720.00
] ROOM: A-218/B-200 E R U b
’ C) y v - -
. ihthdd ) . [ T SR PR S N L IR
o - Lromte *% e s oo e B M sy s tme T 4 Ve o%illaaen v 4 0 oy WP 8 cltcﬂl.” » e v s R ) - .. .c. e o X
b e . .. . L . e T . D
‘ . PN foe -un Lot . c..-l v-t- '.'.:.”.t .... cette o ape mrt s PESURE et nnL...JI‘...A,.a' woaeelnl W LT m
e s e gt T e v g e o oy s .. . d . AT S u 50 80 vellepitastotelL L, et Sl Lean frnuiainﬂt.mq?n ./..H-...
s AR VAL -.. !ﬂg."u-&miﬁ;n ..»M el > FY e ..v.n.-wu.\hr-“h t&ﬂ:ﬁmf}%ﬁﬁ. Pwﬂw.nﬂl-nmﬂ ..#.. Gl.. s g .} .Jfr vx.m_av...s.v > .).k - N S :..wl:d. r x\r

t.( l" “en 8 ® -v . d -
. B IR “es . it . Tt .
. .o .

PION2a07.0" 1



£1:4T /0P -A1-1301

! . - PACE 3 OF 8 PAGES
igiitl PROJECT: Westinghouse High 8choo! APPLICATION DATE: 32117007
i abulntons Gelew, amuunis are aialed 1o the nsureet dofler. 3223 W. Prankin Bivi. PERIOD TO: 1213107
Use Colurnn § on Conacis where veriable relainage for ino Rwns may apply. Chicago, Il GECC PROJECT NO:  COTOMS
Job ¥ -P 1382
A 8 T £ —F - 3 1]
| FR MATERIALE TOTAL RETAINAGE
m SCHEDULED . - PRASENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS (|  THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH {IF VAIGABLE)
APPLICATION (NOT IN YOOATE (@C) (%)) RATE}
(048) ponE) IDAEsE)
1 [ametedat 14,040.00 0.00] 0.0% 14.040.00 0.00 =
2 alu-); 21,000.00 0.00| ©0.0%] 21,080.00 o.ae M
3 ROOM: A-200
4 Maloddal 1,080.00 Q.Q0 0.0% 1.080.00 0.00 =
8 Eg 1,8620.00 0.00 0.0% 1.820.00 0.00 =
L ROOM: B-300
7 [Metwra! 1.080.00 oon| o00% 1,080.00 0.00 : m
8 Eg 1,820.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 0.00 .
-] ROOM: C-220 it
10 Midarial 1,080.00 0.00 0.0%! 1,080.00 0.00 o
11 Lebor 1.820.00 0.00 0.0% 1.820.00 o.00 W
12 ROOM: C-231
. . } oo D 1,080.00 000
1 1.820.00 0.00 0.0% 1,820.00 0.00
ROOM: C-300
18 Malacial 1,080.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
“N Labor 182000 0.00] 0.0% 1.820.00 0.00
MECHANICAL ROOM: D-208 .
" 2.180.00 000 0.0% 2.180.00 0.00
“ Labdor . 3,240,0D0 0.00) 0.0% 2,240.00 0.00
2 Mabesial 1.080.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
“ Labor 1,8620.00 0.00 0.0% 4,820.00 6.00
“ HYDROIG TEST & BALANCE 17,000.00 0.00 0.0% 17.800.00 0.08
“ CHEMICAL TREATMENT 6,500.00 0.0 0.0% 8,500.00 0.00
2 DRLLING 10,000.00 .
n - - .
)]
i e -
o ot F Y ] S osten b3 - faet it h
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T g s : - - PAGE 4 OF 8 PAGES m
containing Conbasion's sigasd Cartiioation i attached. " PROJECT. Weslinghouse High Schoo! r.:__ .n__wdoz__m:__m. TEENIL DRAFT)
ﬂc.-l...l!-t.l. vaetini arw siaind 10 fhe nesrust dollar. " nnw __Ihu_-la PERIOD TO; M‘%mmqéaaq )
Ocluria § on Contrecls where , ’ :
variable ratainags Tor fine fesns rmay apply. Chioago, i m‘mo.-m«v%ohﬂzg CO7T045 s
- 1 1362 ;
B & T _ D T E T —F A ] c
ﬁ ] X ] ;mgm TOTAL RETAINAGE
e PRESENTL COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
DERCRIPTION OF WORK VAL PROMPREVOUS |  THIS PERIOD STORED ANJI SYORED = TO PRuSH [IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION ploTm Tooare @) ©G) RATE)
0 DORE) | (OWEsE)
1 ; z
h preriadiN gbﬂ.ﬂn 000 o00%  510.000.00 0.00 2z
H \ oQ_.mE..« Ja0 0.00 § SOOI 0.00 8.00
: e G 0.00 | #OnwD| - 0.00 6.00 m
s 3:6..-855.. Ine: AHU-3 aa..aS.S_ 0oa| oo% 45.000.00 0.00 e
L HAMDUNG UNIT, AHU-4 §§ 0.00] 00%  134000.00 a0 ~
s UNITS/ CONDENSERS ‘3.893 23 .AAO 450 000) oD% ,500.00 0.00
H . uo.S.oS.eS.S 2, ” Ubt> 000l oo 000.00 0.00
s HEAT EXCH/ HYDRONIC SPECIAL Ko 000.00 W.SRS \ooodo\ 0.00 5,500.00
g HEATERS .-8.898 oo e ,B00.00 0.00 A
" TUBE RADMTION 0.00 690 | S0V ye 000 >
i . 0.00 0.00 Z
: DNIT HEATERS 0.00 4_...%. FOX! 0. 0 &
- CENING PANELS 7,000.00 y a0 by
18 L= W 0.00 0.0%/ 7,000.00 0.00
i FREQUENCY DRIVES 41,800.00 . 0.00f 0.0% 41,600.00 0.00
H »ﬁ.!&ce.w.q%
NG
» e ,u..q“"..% .00 DO% 14,800.60 0.00
» UNITS! CONDEMSERS Jotpos 0.00| 0.0% 7,700.00 0.00
F+ e :Q.QE« 480000 0.00] ao% 4,800.00 0.60
n =&.s‘._.‘.._ EXCHANGER v 0.00{ Q0% 1,200.00 0.00
5 PUNPS ,ioPSS 0.00) 0.0% 4,A00.00 0.00
bt HYORONIC SPECIALTIES oa..so.;s.s 0.00{ 00% 10,400,00 0.00
pos BOLERS o . otel 0o% 8,400.00 0.00
= .1;! RADIATORS 908898.8 0.00] D.O% 31,700.00 0.00
> TUBE RADIATION ® . 0.00] 0.0% £,800.00 0.00
28 UNET HEATERS 7,800.00 200 ﬁu 260000 0.00
3 : _— X 7.800.60 0.00
» ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS ) . T00.0) .o 800} 0.0%] . 700.00 T
k] .
— “ - - 5 - . - e
- =t
s e g o ki H o LR RSP
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PAGE 8 OF 8 PAGES

A Dhonnit B2, APPLCATION AND CERTIFK E FOR PAYMENT, gﬂ%
corfaiving Contraciors signed Cerliicaiion is aliached, PROJECT: Waslinghouss High Sahooi APPLICATION DATE: 12M 707
in laindtions Below, amowsts are staled to e bewseat doller. 3223 W. Frankiin Bivd, PERIOD TO: 12007
Use Coltrian § an Conirncts where varinbile reteinage for ine umns may apply. Chioago, it. GSOC PROJECTY NO:  COTO45
- , [ x:} P 1382
A 3 [ I D1 E ¥ - klwnw«bw H
[ GRKCOWNEIG | wATeAs TOTAL RE
e SCHEDLLED . - PRERENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RE
[NEN DEBCRIPTION OF WORK VAL PROM PREVIDUS |  THER PEROD SYTORED AND STORED % TO PRNISH {(FV
APPLICATION {NDT IN T DATE {GC) 8 1
e L - DORE) {OvEeF)
1 HVAC INSTALLATION
2 T FLODR- AREA “A™
9 $84,800.00 89,5680.00 5407600 123,6258.00f 80.0% 30.875.00
4 212.248.00 74,383.00 84,808.00 100,251,000 78.0% 52,984.00
s MRST FLOOR- AREA "B~
5 Metorin) #5,000.00 10,000.00 16,000.00| 20.0% 78.,000.00
7 Labor 120,800.00 19,426.00 194265.00] 15.0% 110.075.00
] FLOOR- AREA “C"
) 437,600.00 €1,880.00 41,280.00 103,130.00{ 75.0% 3437000
S ] 184,885.00 84,830.00 48,960.00 11G,790.00{ 60.0% 73.878.00
k2] FLOOR- AREA "D° _
12 [hMateriel 61,000.00 0.00 0.0%; 61,000.00
13 . AT Tl O.o% 4,350.00
— FLODR- AREBA "A*
18 [Midtesind 78,000.09 18,800.00 11,700.00 27,300.00| 38.0% 50,700.00
18 |Labor 101,630.00 15.288.00 10,185.00 25450.00 | 25.0% 76,440.00
17  |SECOND FLOOR- AREA 'B*
18 (Maiodsi £2,800.00 0.00 0.0% 52,500.00
% jlsber 88,160.00 0.00 0.0% 65,180.00
20 |SECOND FLOOR- AREA™C"
a 112,000.00 22,400.00 56,000.00 78400001 70.0% 33.800.00
2 147,900.00 22,169.00 38,008.00 (9,188.00 | 40.0% 88,718.00
-] FLOOR- AREA D"
4 ! 0.00 0.0%) 81,000.00
25 |Labor 0.00 0.0% 83,550.00
% ROOM: A-210¢ B-200
74 0.00 0.0% 120,800.00
28 0.00 0.0% 163,850.00
20 |[MECHANKCAL ROOM: A-300 . .
0 0.00 0.0%; 11.800.00
i R I - b - .- 00 0.0%|:- . - 12400004
-y - - - oy . <. kY : - - - - - - i .
ot s v . rEy . . JEOE R T N e S e
JPRY - PR e g B Vb o d s ..
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~ RPPUCATIONNO: NPENCIL DRAPTS

PAGE 8 OF 8 PAGES

APPLICATION DATE: 12M7/07
PERIODTO; 12/31/07
GSCC PROJECT NO:  CO7046

1PS Job # 1302-P 1302007

H

11,800.00
12,400.00

y 1,800.00
12.400.00

11,600.00
12.400.00

11,500.00
1240000

TOTAL
COMPLETED
AND STORED
TODATE

DORE) | (e

(GAC}

BALANCE
TC FINIBH

<8

RETAINAGE
RETAINAGE
UF VARAWLE)
RATE)

0.00
0.00

0.0¢0
0.00

0.00
0.00

¢.ao
0.00

0.0%:
0.9%)

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%]
0.0%)

0.0%
0.0%

11,300.00
12,400.00

11,500.00
12,400.00

11.500.00
12,400.00

11,500.00
12,400.00

aQa
0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S}
TO OWNER: Sollitt/Oskicy LV. PROJECT: Westinghouse APPLICATION NO: 9 Distribution to:
790 North Central Ave 3223 W. Feanklin Bivd
Wood Dale, (L 60191 Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 31-Dec-07 X JOWNER
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: X JARCHITECT
Oakiey Comstrsction Co. Inc. DeStefano & Partners [ X |CONTRACTOR
7815 S. Claremont Ave. PROJECT NOS:  1446R ]

CONTRACT FOR: Resovation

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is mede for payment, as shown below, in coanection with the Contract.
Contipmation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTCR TO OWNER

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belicf the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
cumpleted in 2ccordance with the Contract Documents, that alf amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Cesfificates for Payment were issued and
payments seceived from the Owner, and that cutrent paymient shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM S $10,363,422.00
2. Net chamge by Change Oxders s $0.00 CONTRACTOR: Oukley Construction Co., Inc.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Limc 1 £ 2) ..ro,ww..d 2 S 50363402200
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO s 335,655
DATE  (Columm G om G703) By: Date:
5. RETAINAGE: (Original Contract Only) . Anthony S. Kwateng, Vice President
a._I0_% of Completed Work s 108,313 guise State of Tinais County of Cook
{Colern D + E on G703) : Subscribed and swom to before me this 1 5th day of Novernber,2007
b llel % of Stowed Material s 000 Notary Public: Shehsrtta Gonce-Rust
{Colurm F om G703) My Comunission expires:
Total Retaipage (Lies 52 + 5b or
Total in Colern 1 of GF03) sT083T3 g35569
6. TOTAL EARNED LESSRETAINAGE 315,383 | 526,968 fn accardance with the Contract Documents, based o on-site observations and the data
{Line 4 Less Line S Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS FREVIUUS CERIILATES FOR ACIHRCTS Rnowiadge, NIOMIAToN and Dailer the YOI s progressed 4s maicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 fromprior Cestificate) S s 5,622,312 the quality of the Work is in accerdance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
R CIRRENT PAYMRNT DR 1 U~ o $ F it entifled tn payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIFD.
9. BALANCE 10 FINSH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE b 7 e .
(Line 3 dess Line 6) 32,9 Q2 r.v\w AMOUNT CERTIFIED........... S 997,776
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Inttial ol figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed io conform with the amouni certified )
in previous suomths by Owner ARCHITECT:
Totsl appeaved fins Motk (81) By: Datc:
TOTALS This Certificate is nat negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIF(ED is payablc oniy to the
Contractor named herein. issuance, payment and acceptance ot paymenl are without
_. NET CHANGES by Cheage Ordes i $0.00 | $0.00 § prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NIV, WASHINGTON, CC 20006-5292

AlA DOCUMENT B782 - APPUCATION AID CETTACATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AIA - ©1602

ATy

ISNODAT RN
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Z21/za



CONTINUATION SHEET AlL4 DOCUMENT G703
AIA Dociument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, coataining APPLICATION NO: 9
Contractor’s signed cestificstion is sttached. APPLICATION DATE: 21-Dec-07
In tabwiations below, amounts are stated 10 the nearest dotlar. il Westinghouse H.S. |} PERIOD TO:  31-Dec-07
Use Columm I on Comtracts where varisble retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 1446R
A B C D ] E F G H !
j._gL — DEXKIPTION OF WORK CONTRACT MATERIALS TOTAL % BATANCE RETAINAGE |
NO. VALUE [ FROMPREVIOUS [  IHISPERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED G+0 TO FINISH
| T rorm | “Tooas
SR\ L - ©*8 Wow E) (D+E+F)

SERITEL0D 5320.496.00 n*o. (88 53953700 wo.o-@ | -$350,033.00 4085%|  $521,328.00 $36,003
$60,107.00 $60,107.00 $0.00 $60,107.00 100.00% $0.00 $6.011
$93,860.00 $53,860.00 $0.00 $93,860.00 100.00% $0.00 $9.386
$75,240.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $75,240.00 $0

$467,000.00 $22,395.00 $30,100.00 $52,495.00 11.24%|  $414,505.00 $5,250

$144,886.00 $15,0600.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 10.35% $129,886.00 $1,500
S¥] $6;543,005-00 $5,183,907.00 [ TSS, 923 $4;620:260:00+ s5a% 330 | $6:264107:00 64.82%|  $338,898.00 $620,411

$580,000.00 $412,000.00 $10,500.00 $422,500.00 72.84%|  $157,500.00 342,250

$286,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%|  $286,000.00 30

$247,675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%|  $247,675.00 S0
41690000 £0.00 2250 35.06 GO0U%e]  3410,500.00 20
$418,850.00 | . $0.00 30.00 $0.00 0.00%]  $418,850.00 $0
$146,000.00 $139,250.00 Z ssz0r0] 139,250 | sty As7{os-66% S4,553.00) SHTS5
ns®© 'S
¥

_o.@gm@m‘ ﬂue.)? \—.0mwuﬂ€ b / W.mﬁr_;_oﬁ AOWNU‘W

GRAND TOTALS $10,3 6,247,015 L 0 7,355,655 % 3065129 $I357567
1 g ¥ 1 )| I { J | i |

AA COCUMENT GT03+ CONTINUATAON SHEET FOR G702 - 1082 EDITION - AlA - D182 ’
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN NSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEY YORK AVENLIE, NXY. WASHNGTON, D.C. 200065232
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o APPLIGAIIUN AND GERIIFIGATE FUR PAYMENIT AIADOCUMNET G702  (instructions on reveree side} PAGEONE OF 2 PAGES
W TO OWNER: PROJECT: Westinghouse H'S APPLICATION NO.: 4  Distribution to:
© Oaldey Constnuaztion Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 1203172007 OWNER
_._._ 7816 South Clasemnont - PROJECT NOS.: m CONST. MGR.
& Chicago, IL. 60620 CONTRACTOR
m FROM CONTRACTOR: VI LAUIED | UL LIS MAINRGOT R COmsmG T Grre

Precision Metals & Hasdwave, inc. e H

5265 N. 124%h Swes! PRI |

Milvaukes, Wi 53225

OAKLEYCONST

7734342134

12/28/2007 1@:19

CONTRACT FOR: Doors, Frames, Hardware _
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appilication is mede for payment, &s shows below, in conneclion with the Contract.
Contmuation Sheet, AlA Docoment G703, is attached.

The undsrsigned Contracior certifiss that to (he bsst of the Contractor's knowiedge, infor-
mation and beiiaf, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has basa compleled
in accordanoe with the Contract Documsnts, that all amounts have been paid by the
Conteactor for Work lov which previous Certificates far Payment were Issued and pay-

angd gt cenemt payment chown hersin fe nove dun

1. QRANAL DG RECT Stk 3 S07 Gou. s ranchiod bom ths Ouner, endthatoun B iatiaial
2 Net change by Change Orders $ CONTRACTOR: < 7
——l ‘1"
3. CONTRACT SUR TODATE (Line 1+ 2 $ 467,000.00 BY: ~ DATE: 1220/2007
Sisphen J. Weltin
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 52,495.00 State of: Wisconsin
(Columm G ON G703} Counly of: Miiwaukee
Suhsryihad and swam fo helore
S. RETAINAGE: methis 20ih  day of Decembes, 2007 -
a __10 % of Comginted Work 3 5,249.50
{Colurnns D + E on G703}
b. % of Storad Material $ : §
{Cohman F on G703) Notary Public:
Yolal Retalnage (Line 5a + 5b or 8 5.249.50 My Commission expires: 04/24/11
Towl in Column 1 of G703}
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 47,245.50 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
{Line 4 jess Line 5 Totad
{n accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREWIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 35,289.00 comprising this application, the Construction Manager certilies fo the Owner that to the best of the
{Lime 8 from prior Ceniificate) Consiruction Manager's knowledgs, infarmation and belief the Work has progressed as indicaisd, the
qualily of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Coniractor
B. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 11,956.50 Is entiiled 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING BETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTHHIED )
(Line 3 less Line 6 $ 419,754.50 {Attach explanalion K amount cestiied differs from the amount apphsd for. Inlial
all figues on this Applicalion and on the Cordinuation Sheet that are changed (o
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS contorm o the amoun! ceriiad.)
Total changss epproved in
previous rmonths by Craner CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
Tolal epproved this Month By: DATE:
TOTALS This Certificale is not negofiable. The AWOUNT CERTIFIED is paysble anly lo the Contractor
NET CHANGES by Changa Oxder named herain, 135uanoe, peyment and acoeptanoe af payment are wilhout prejudice
to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
Al DOCUMENT GI02 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAVMENT - 1832 EDITION - Atk - THE AMBRICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
G702-1992

AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC 200065-5262. WARNING: Unlicenesd phatocopying viclalss U.8. copysight lsws and will stébject ths violalor ko legal proescution.



PAGE B3/03

OAKLEYCONST

lg:1@ 7734342134

127481200 /¢

LUNIINUAITIUN oONCL! AIA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side} PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 4
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 121202007
in tabulations baiow, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 12/31/2007
Use Cohamnn 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITEC 'S PHOJEU | NU..
A B c D | E F G H i
1=} DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS JOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO VALUE FROMPREVIOUS | THIS PREIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G-0) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
{D+E) {NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) D+E+F) :
Hasdwais €02,122.00 0.00, 000 0.00 0% 199.188.00 0.00
Holow Metal Frames 79,784.00 39,210.00 13,285.00 52,495.00| 66% 27.289.00 5,249.50
Holme Modnt Nnnre mw.maw..\.@cﬁ nnon noo 0.00 0% 37.637.0D 0.00
Wood Door 101,011.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 101,011.00] - 0.00
Stainless Stee! Doors 34,392.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 34,392.00 0.00
Stainless Steel Frames 14,988.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 14,968.00 0.00
467,000.00 39,210.00 13,285.00 0.00 52,495.00] 66% 414,505.00 5,249 50
AlA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 EDDITION * AIA* © 1983
G703-1983

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006




PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE

8248 N 124TH AT., NILWAURBR, wI, 53428 Tel: 242-731-3240 Faxt: 269.784-2843
INVOICE
Invoice # 113391
Date 117 DEC 2007
Account : OAKLEY
Page No. s L
Cuatowes shlp To
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION ~ Westinghouse High 8chool
7815 §)UTH CLAREMONT AVENUE C/0 Oakley Conatruction
CHICAGO, IL 60620 3223 West Franklin Boulevard

Chicage, IL 60624
Vince @ 1-312~296-0471

Salesperson: Garth Cl Custom:r Order #: LETTER OF INTENT Terms: Net 30 days
Saleg Ordur: 8520 Cuatomar Joh # =

Order Sh.p B/O Description . Unit Price Extension

Praogreiws Billing Iavoice

Original Contract Amount 4€7,000.00
Invoice # 13070 28 SEP 2007 13,345.00
Invoilce # 13183 29 OCT 2007 9,050,040
Invoice # 132698 16 NOV 2007 16,815.00
Zantract Balancs 427,790.00
85200

50 hw framee .
1 box mutes/mullion anchors
sundles T anchors

This Progressive Billing:

_HMF - Hollow Metal Frames ' 13,285.00
Rl SN WS N O RRE S S DS s oy
Origitial contract = $443.00Q0.00
Co#1 + 24.000.00
Revised contract = 3467.000.00
Previcoug invoices - 39.210.00
Contrict open = 5427 790.00
This avoice - 13.285.00

Balance open 3414 505,00

u=====3=_======E..'*‘“====IHI===#==

Shipment # B520.11, 29 NOV 2007
Shipment # 8520.12, 36 DEC 2007
shipment # 8520.13, 76 DIHC 2007

]

Praduct Sub-Total

EXPMPT ILLINOIS $13'28§:83
EEPal 413,285.00
T o v
d HAd 89/706/29Z1 bbiZT L802/82/21

Z1/68 39vd L1SNODAIPAVO PETZHEDELL GT:RA {007 /97 7T



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 Page One of:
—_—
To Owner: Oakley Construction Co Project: Westinghouse High School Application No. 8 Distribution To:
7815 S. Claremont Ave Franklin and Spaulding Period To: 12/31/2007  owner
Chicago llinois 60620 Chicago lllinois Project No: 2643 )
Architect
From Contractor: K & K Ironworks VIA Architect ~ DE STAFANO PARTNERS Contract Date: i Contractor
5100 S. Lawndale Ave. : .
McCook, IL. 60525 ~
Contract For:
The undersigned Contractor certiffes that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payments, as shown below, in connection with the contract,

Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.

1. Original Contract Sum

2. Net Change by Change Orders

3. Conftract Sum to Date (Line 1 + 2)
4. Total completed & Stored To Date

{Column G on G703)
5. Retainage:
A 10 % of Completed Work
{Columns D + E on G703)
B. 10 % of Stored Material
{Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column | on G703
6. Total Eamed Less Retainage
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. Less Previous Certificates for Payment
(Line 6 from Prior Certificate)
8.. Current Payment Due
9. Balance to Finish, including Retainage
(Line 3 less Line 6)

$6,544,000

$0- { 4395)

$6:644,600

¥ 3

$620:675 593 493

$0 -

983

593
e@m&.tm S, DYS, L7

$4-:666-606— rmeM»m_F

$018.136 (%0 331

$e58:625 | 193,908

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner
Total Approved this Month
Totais| $ -
NET CHANGES by Change Order { $ -

and belief the work covered by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with
the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which
previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments receieved from the Owner, and that

current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

State of: lllinois

County of Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this day of

Notary Public:
My Commission Expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
knowledge, information and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the work is
in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payments of the

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount apptied for. Initial all figures on this application and
on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the Amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:
By:

Date:

This Certifcate is not negoetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein.
Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without Qm_cgom to any rights of the Owner or Contractor

under this Contract.
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Documents & Certificate for Payment >vv_,n.w=o= No: =
B e e St s vt 7 T Mm
! 1/0°
Otal Lompiete
Change Order From previous App Stored Matenai & Stored to Date
ltem Description of Work Scheduled Value Amount Revised Value (D&E) This Period § ™"P%E | (D+E-F) % (G+C)| Balance to finish | Retainage
1_|Division 1 Wvov Drawings $76,000 $76,000 | § 76,000.00 | $ - $ 76,000.00 100%] $ - |$  7,600.00
2 _c?w.o..u Shop Drawings $107,000 $107,000 | $  107,000.00 | $ - $  107,000.00 100%! $ - 1% 10,700.00
3 Fu.sno..u Shop Drawings $121,000 $121,000 | $ 90,750.00 | § _Mm..nm.pmub $ ﬂvmﬂ%@ $ - |s <4ase0we | OS8R
4 _!so.o:.. Shop Drawings $106,000 $106,000 | $ 79,500.00 | $ iR s 40680600 |  108%|s - |s 1060808 R2ZLS
mF!cw.o.: Material $514,000 $514,000 | $  514,000.00 | $ - $  514,000.00 100%] $ - |$ 5140000
.Lu.sno:n Tnszm_ $706,000 $706,000 | $  706,000.00 | $ - $  706,000.00 100%] $ - 1S 70,600.00
7 F!sao:u F&&u_ $769,000 $769,000 | $  769,000.00 | $ - $  769,000.00 100%] $ - |$  76900.00
8 _uz.ao:u JI!!E $659,000 $659,000 | §  400,000.00 _JMW%» $ Momwmo..% LM&W,\ s . |s esg000e-] ST
wFquei fuv.._.uao: $122,000 $122,000 | $  122,000.00 | $ - $  122,000.00 100%] $ - |$  12,200.00
10 _)Division 2 _muv:ﬁ.a.o: $171,000 $171,000 | $ 171,000.00 | $ - $ 171,000.00 100%{ $ - $ 17,100.00
.Lgu.o:u Amngﬁmos $151,000 $151,000 | $ 143,450.00 { § - $ 143,450.00 95%] $ 7,550.00 [ $  14,345.00
12 _o.snoaa _muuan.mc: $131,000 $131,000 | $  124,450.00 | § - $  124,450.00 95%) § 6,550.00 | $  12,445.00
13 _uzw.oi _m_.onco.. $198,000 $198,000 | $  198,000.00 | $ - $  198,000.00 100%! § - |$  19,800.00
14 _c_sao..n Ama&oa $253,000 $253,000 | $  253,000.00 | $ - $  253,000.00 100%] $ - 1$  25300.00
15 |Division 3 _ma&o: $235,000 $235,000 | $ 70,800.00 | $  164,200.00 $  235,000.00 100%| $ - s 2350000
16 _!cw.e:; Ama&o: $199,000 $199,000 | § 30,000.00 | $ g $ ,go w.MoM, $ - ls  teseeee| b, NS
QPE_‘ESA f&_ $229,000 $229,000 | $  224,000.00 {$  5,000.00 $  229,000.00 100%] $ - s 22,900.00
18 _Esu.o._n A_uau._ $335,000 $335,000 | $  301,500.00 | § - $  301,500.00 90%)$  33,500.00 | $  30,150.00
19 T?Eo:u 403».. $343,000 $343,000 | $  140,000.00 [ $ go%e $ wg 95%|$  17,150.00 | $ 3258599 mo\ﬂ\do
20 _Esu.o.; Fon..._ $295,000 $295,000 | $ 29,500.00 | $  58,000.00 $ 88,500.00 30%| $  206,500.00 |$  8,850.00
21 _utio.l 408.” Material $120,000 $120,000 [ $  120,000.00 | $ - $  120,000.00 100%] $ - | $  12,000.00
BT..‘I%N _coox Material $150,000 $150,000 | $  150,000.00 | $ - $  150,000.00 100%] $ - 1% 15000.00
23 _quo..u 400253;». $132,000 $132,000 | $  132,000.00 | § - $  132,000.00 100%] $ - s 13,200.00
24 _quo.I Auoox Material $109,000 $109,000 | $ 30,000.00 bmmwww. $ % %q. $ - |$ 1290508 ALY &
uu_!sao.l ﬂoonﬂmaono._ $81,000 $81,000 | § 81,000.00 | $ - $ 81,000.00 100%| $ - |s 810000
SFEESN %uooxma&o.. $101,000 $101,000 {$  101,000.00 | § - $  101,000.00 100%) $ - {$  10,100.00
27 _u.sao:u ﬂcoox Erection $72,000 $72,000 | $ 21,600.00 | $  32,400.00 $ 54,000.00 75%)$  18,000.00 | $  5,400.00
28 |Division 4 Deck Erection $59,000 $59,000 | § - |s 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00 17%( $  49,000.00 [ $  1,000.00
13 |C.0%( , CLHY) | A.F&Mv $ - (e
w|C.g¥2 49s) @Q4as)|s : Cro0)
510.0%3 1 e | | Al




0 v.,,.\f « ,W”...w«yiﬁ, »
AIA o0 & for Application No: 8
is attached Application date: 12/31/07
n below, amounts are stated to nearest dollar Period From: 12/1/07
Period To: 12/31/07
RETRI \ 3 %Y
ork Comple! otal Complete
Change Order From previous App maa..n Materials) & Stored to Date
them Description of Work Scheduled Value Amount Revised Value (D&E) This Period | "'"PoE (D+E-F) % (G+C)| Balance to finish | _ Retainage
16| C.0.%5 2220 Zzz20o z7
w]c.0%6 (3 4a49) GHaw) G49)

To«»..m ~ _« g $ - 1s m.ut.os.oo_” \ﬂ?go _gf - T m,wﬁ,\mpoo ; omx_w @xﬁﬂvo_« mmw\%m.oo

Fm%umw\ 5153307 1sSA> 5Q395 % 599z 593,9%3




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
AA DOCUMENT G702

TO: Oaldey Construction PROJECT: Weslinghouse High Echool APPLICATION DATE: 127122007
7835 5. Clasemont Avenus APPLICATION NUMBER: 7
Chicago, I BN620 PERIOD YO: 1273112007

FRO Phoenix Poels Lid. ARCHITECT:
1173 Tower Road
Schawrsburg, L 60173
CORTRACT FOR: Swim Pool
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Appiicaion Is mace or paysnent, as shown below, ;1 canaection with the Contract. The undersigasd Contracior cariifies thaf to the kest of the Contractce's knowfedge,
Cenliswsiion Shest, NA Docummant 5703, is aktached. infosnation and beliaf the Work covered By this Applicatian far Paymsnd hias baen compleied
580.000.00  in ancordance wilh the Confract Docurreats, that all amounis have bean paild by the
- Contsacios for Yerk for which previous Cestificates for Payment wers issued and paymenis
3. CONTRACT S\ TO DATE {Line § + 2) 580,000.00  received from the Quwits, Apd thal curvent payment shown hersin jseomy dug
4, TOTAML. COMPLETED & SYORED YO DATE. 42250000  CONTRACTOH \
{Colusm H on & 703) /o 5
5. RETAINAGE: By A 7 L Yo \ __ Date: /3 |\§...QV
a__ %l Completed Work. . o Slaty of: -
{Colums K en G703)
b cfSored Aol ... oo
Total Retsinage {Line 5As » 5b or
Total In Celonn K of G709)....... o
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE..
{Line 4 lass Lns 5 Tolah)
2. LTSS TR ous GEIRINIGM 10 PN F TS e ceeeae s saems oo camenes
(Line 6 [rcee peior Cenificale)
4. CURRENT PATUMENT DUE.___
9. BALANCE TO AINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Line 3 Jess Lined)

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.
2. et Change by Change Ocders.... ... ...

v iA A

; O o 5 N -
ANNETTE SODERLIND
42,250.00 ly Commissgidh eagl S.—.)nhﬂ<1crﬁp~.—|n.muv’w.m‘0.ﬂ§
g.g 1 q Y » ih .1“rv,|>bl. ey =104

©

370,800.00 AMOUNT CERTIFIED. [, S 9450.00

- {Altach axpisnabon ¥ amount cartifad aifers frn e amount eppied fou
545000 | ARCHITECT:

159,400.00

Alnininw a3 d

By: RELE

H S3IENET RSN SURRRART SEAN NS DEBUCTIONS
olal chapges approved in Ttis Cariificate is not negatiable. The AMCUNT CERTIFIED Is payable only to the
dows reondhs by Cumser o £ 1 Conliacier nmnet droioii. issubTol, CUyTerT 20t A0RRnrancs of gaurpent ara witkest
T Caim i G, Gk BADSRIL prejudica to any rights af the Owmer or Canlractor under this Contzact
TOTALS [1} D]

Net Change by Charge Drder 0

ST:60 /082/82/71

PETIPEPELL

LSNOSAT VO

ZT/11 3o9d



[YUNIINUATION SHEET

AIA BOCUMENT G703

Docsavest G702z, APPLICATION CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

s sigwad Certification [s sltacked.

ahwuistions below, amounts i/e stated to the nearest dofiar.

Galumn X oa Contracts where varfable relainage for fine items may apply.

APPLICATION DATE: 11:1,2007
APPLICATION NUMBER: 5
PERIOD TQ: 11/3G/2007

Project: Westinghouse High School
A 8 [+ D E F G H i J
DRESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED NATERJALS TOTAL % BALANCE REVAINAGE
TEN VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIQD PRESENTELY COMPLETED 1QC) TO FREH (VARIABLE
WO APPLICATION SIORED & STORED {CG) RATE)
{NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) [O2E+F)
$ 2900000 (S 29000.00 | $ $  28.000.00 100.60%] & 3 2,800.00
$ 3500000{% 3500000 | § - $  35.000.C0 100.00%] $ [ 3,500.00
$ 18500.00(s 18,500.00 | $ $  £850000] 100.00%] 3 $ 1,850.00
$ 1550000]S 19,500.00 | $ - $  19,500.00 100.00%| $ - 3$ 1,950.C0
$ 4500000]8 45000.00 | $ $ 4500000 100.00%] S 3 4,500.00
$ 160,000.00 |S  460,000.00 | $ - § 160,000.00 100.00%) § - 3 16,000.00
$ 142.000.00 | 5 103,500.00 | $ 10,500.00 $ 11400000 B0.28%} $ 2800000 ]S 1,140.00
$ 34500.00(S 1,500.00 | $ - $ 150000 435%($ 33000001S 150.00
§ 47,500001s - Is 3 - 0.00%] $  47,500.00 | $ -
$ 31680000(s - i3 8 000%] S 31800.001s -
$ 8700001S $ - $ 000%1S 8,70000f3
3 500000 ]S 3 3 0.00%} $ 5000005
$ 3500008 $ - $ 0.00%] $ 3.500.00 § §
$ 580000005 41200000]$ 10,500.00 oS 422500.00 7284%|$  157,500.00 | § 31,980.00

{PAZ./R7 47T

S1:60

PETCPEDPELL

LSNODAIIAVO

39v4

21/21



~ -

Phoenix J'ools, LTD,

1173 Tover Road
Schaumbr g, I 60173

Bil Te

Ouakle y Construction
7815 3. Claremont
Chicego, 1L 60620

]
Invoice
Date Invoica #121
1271472007 347

DEC 18 XU

P.0. Ng, Terms

tem Description EstAmt | Prior Amt | Prior% Qty Rate Curr% | Total% | Amount

14 Deliv... | Misc.equipment ltems 10,500.00 10,500.00
Westinghouse [igh School

Subtotal $10,500.00

Sales Tax (0.0%}) $0.00

Total $10,500.00

Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due $10,500.00

Z21/a1T  3ovd

LSNOJAI VO

bETZbeFH cTiEn nnT T T



